Licensed to Exact Timing - Contractor License HY-TEK's
Meet Manager 4/13/2017
CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS - 4/11/2017 to
4/12/2017
CITY OF ATLANTA RECREATION TRACK & FIELD
CHAMPIONSHIPS
ANDERSON PARK
Results

Event 3 Girls 7-8 Long Jump RUNNING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals

1 # 294 Weaver, Zariya 8 Dunbar Bronc
9-11.00 10

2 # 214 Wakefield, Makayl 8 Ben Hill
9-05.00 8

3 # 178 Anderson, Kanilia 8 Ben Hill
8-10.00 6

4 # 182 Barnes, Jayden 8 Ben Hill
7-03.50 5
5 # 75 Stokes, Brianna 8 Atanta Spart
7-02.50 4
6 # 483 Printup, Audrey 8 Track Georgi
7-00.00 3
7 # 436 Heard, Camoria 7 Track Georgi
6-04.00 2
-- # 201 Myers, Nikevia 8 Ben Hill
DNS
-- # 181 Bacon, Naveia 8 Ben Hill
DNS
—— # 191 Goss, Anais 8 Ben Hill
DNS
—-— # 166 Shanks, Ameree 8 Atlanta Pal
DNS
-—- # 238 Ellison, Jazal 8 Dunbar Bronc
DNS
-- # 221 Wood, Khamaja 8 Ben Hill
DNS
—-— # 242 Glenn, Nevaeh 7 Dunbar Bronc



Event 4 Boys 7-8 Long Jump RUNNING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 218 White, Mykle 8 Ben Hill
9-05.00 10

2 # 470 McKinley Jr, Deon 8 Track Georgi
8-01.00 8

3 # 188 Camon, Eric 8 Ben Hill
7-08.00 6

4 # 222 Woods, Jean-Princ 8 Ben Hill
6-08.00 5

5 # 493 Smith, Zaiden 8 Track Georgi

5-09.00 4

-- # 415 Dotson, Jacob 7 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 506 White, Mehki 8 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 283 Smith Jr, Taji 7 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-- # 423 Gardner, Noah 8 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 432 Harmon, Michai 8 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 305 Nash, Renaras 7 Peachtree Hi
DNS

-- # 499 Thomas, Jackson 8 Track Georgi
DNS

—— # 291 Tucker, Jeremiah 8 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-—- # 206 Simmons, Cedric 8 Ben Hill
DNS

Event 5 Girls 9-10 Long Jump RUNNING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 395 Burton, Deasia 10 Track Georgi
10-09.00 10
2 # 471 Miller, Nickayla 10 Track Georgi



10-07.00 8
3 # 200 Moore, Sereneti 9 Ben Hill
9-10.00 6
4 # 208 Simmons, Nakai 10 Ben Hill
9-06.00 5
5 # 391 Brown, Lorece 9 Track Georgi
9-05.00 4
6 # 35 Brown, Camden 10 Atanta Spart
8-09.00 3
7 # 464 Langford, Kynnedi 9 Track Georgi
8-08.00 1.50
7 # 199 Mcgee, Harmoni 9 Ben Hill
8-08.00 1.50
9 # 216 Wells, Nia 10 Ben Hill
8-06.00
9 # 183 Brandy, Jordan 10 Ben Hill
8-06.00
11 # 256 Kendrick, Abriell 9 Dunbar Bronc
7-04.00
12 # 287 Terry, Sequoia 10 Dunbar Bronc
5-11.00
13 # 282 Smith, Ka'Niya 10 Dunbar Bronc
5-09.00
14 # 240 Freeman, Janyiah 9 Dunbar Bronc
5-03.00
15 # 250 Henderson, Darnae 9 Dunbar Bronc
5-00.00
-- # 459 Jones, Jaelyn 10 Track Georgi
FOUL
-- # 380 August, Makai 10 Track Georgi
DNS
—-— # 220 wood, Jordan 10 Ben Hill
DNS
-- # 500 Thomas, Marlia 10 Track Georgi
DNS
-—- # 207 Simmons, Heaven 9 Ben Hill
DNS
-- # 440 Hicks, Majesty 9 Track Georgi
DNS
Event 6 Boys 9-10 Long Jump RUNNING LJ
Name Age Team

Finals Points
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—— # 494 Smith Jr, Davon 9 Track Georgi
DNS

—— # 209 Smith, Justin 10 Ben Hill
DNS

—— # 193 Griffin, Cameron 10 Ben Hill
DNS

-— # 190 Garedner, Khalil 10 Ben Hill
DNS

—-- # 507 White, Terrance 10 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 428 Green, Tyriq 10 Track Georgi
DNS

Event 7 Girls 11-12 Long Jump RUNNING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 42 Copeland, Kamyrn 11 Atanta Spart
13-04.00 10

2 # 385 Birts, Quenteria 12 Track Georgi
12-03.00 8

3 # 61 Jefferson, Caylie 11 Atanta Spart
11-09.50 6

4 # 472 Mosley, Aneya 11 Track Georgi
11-09.00 5

5 # 269 Phillips, Jahmya 12 Dunbar Bronc
J11-09.00 4

6 # 173 Wilcher, Makayla 12 Atlanta Pal
11-06.00 2.50

6 # 443 Hill, Kintavious 11 Track Georgi
J10-09.00 2.50

7 # 203 Reynolds, Carlesi 12 Ben Hill

J10-08.00 1
8 # 179 Armstrong, Kather 12 Ben Hill

10-08.00

10 # 482 Polk, Cameryn 11 Track Georgi
10-03.00

11 # 446 Houston, Jada 12 Track Georgi
9-06.00

12 # 273 Roberts, Camarh 11 Dunbar Bronc
7-06.00

-- # 267 Parker, Aniyah 11 Dunbar Bronc

FOUL



—-— # 152 Grier, Taneshia 12 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 196 Jordan, Platiya 12 Ben Hill
DNS

-- # 195 Howard, Michelle 12 Ben Hill
DNS

—-— # 422 Gardner, Madison 11 Track Georgi
DNS

-—- # 176 Williams, Shamyah 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 288 Thomas, De'ambre 11 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-—- # 205 Sigler, Makayla 11 Ben Hill

DNS

—-- # 192 Goss, Rliey 12 Ben Hill

Event 8 Boys 11-12 Long Jump RUNNING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 457 Jones, Colin 12 Track Georgi
15-00.00 10

2 # 463 Langford, Christi 11 Track Georgi
13-09.00 8

3 # 479 Parker, Joshua 12 Track Georgi
11-10.00 6

4 # 442 Hicks, Zelus 11 Track Georgi
11-04.00 5

5 # 251 Hickman, King 12 Dunbar Bronc
10-02.00 3.50

5 # 496 Spain, Khyair 11 Track Georgi

10-02.00 3.50

7 # 243 Glenn Jr, Maurice 12 Dunbar Bronc
9-08.00 2

8 # 298 Brooks, Markuise 11 Peachtree Hi
9-02.00 1

9 # 307 Ryals, DeAngelo 12 Peachtree Hi
9-01.00

10 # 300 Fulton, Javon 11 Peachtree Hi
8-10.00

11 # 252 Hickman, Messiah 11 Dunbar Bronc
8-00.00
12 # 230 Carter, Dekari 11 Dunbar Bronc



13 # 232 Cole, Kentavious 12 Dunbar Bronc

-—- # 437 Heard Jr., Cornel 11 Track Georgi

DNS

-- # 439 Henry, Xavien 12 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 466 Lewis, Raphael 12 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 402 Cineas, John 12 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 418 Ferguson, Zion 11 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 189 Cox, Cameron 12 Ben Hill
DNS

—-— # 279 Simpson, Noah 11 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-- # 447 Houston, Jayden 12 Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 473 Mulbah, Ethan 11 Track Georgi
DNS

—-- # 158 Johnson, Lenard 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 414 Dawkins, Chase 12 Track Georgi
DNS

—— # 219 whorten, Jamarcus 11 Ben Hill

Event 9 Girls 13-14 Long Jump RUNNING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 424 Gates, Brinae 13 Track Georgi
14-11.00 10

2 # 82 Wilson, Madyson 13 Atanta Spart
14-06.00 8

3 # 86 Blackman, Kiala 13 Atlanta Ligh

14-00.00 5.50

3 # 454 Johnson, Rionna D 14 Track Georgi
14-00.00 5.50

5 # 485 Rasool, Tiana 14 Track Georgi
13-10.00 4

6 # 177 Williams, Taniya 14 Atlanta Pal
12-03.00 3



7 # 148 Franklin, Marquis 14 Atlanta Pal
12-02.00 2
8 # 73 Stinson, Majayla 14 Atanta Spart
10-02.00 1
9 # 488 Roberts, Malaya 13 Track Georgi
8-10.00
10 # 441 Hicks, Xya 13 Track Georgi
6-05.00
-— # 62 Johnson, Imari 13 Atanta Spart
DNS
-— # 58 Hester, Dae Nitra 14 Atanta Spart
DNS
-— # 64 Marshall, Brianna 13 Atanta Spart
DNS
-- # 301 Hopson, Sherrionn 14 Peachtree Hi
DNS
-— # 30 Alston, Jiren 14 Atanta Spart
DNS
—-- # 302 Jackson, Shalisio 14 Peachtree Hi
DNS
-- # 503 Walker, Makayla 14 Track Georgi
DNS
-— # 72 Reshard, Precious 14 Atanta Spart
DNS
Event 10 Boys 13-14 Long Jump RUNNING LJ
Name Age Team
Finals Points
1 # 393 Brown, Trevor 13 Track Georgi
14-03.00 10
2 # 420 Fleming, Zachary 13 Track Georgi
12-07.00 8
3 # 41 Carwell, Sentwali 13 Atanta Spart
12-02.00 6
4 # 308 Taylor, Mykel 14 Peachtree Hi
12-01.00 5
5 # 138 Bennett, Hassain 13 Atlanta Pal
11-02.00 4
6 # 254 Hunter, Camron 14 Dunbar Bronc
8-08.00 2.50
6 # 333 Gooden, Demarcus 13 Rosel Fann
8-08.00 2.50
-— # 55 Hall, Maron 14 Atanta Spart



-— # 162 Lee, Jason
DNS

-—- # 426 Godhigh, Reese
DNS

-- # 425 Gibson, Mekhi
DNS

-- # 383 Benton, Jaquez
DNS

-— # 37 Callahan, Joshua
DNS

—-— # 409 Cross, Donovan
DNS

13

14

14

13

13

13

Atlanta Pal
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart

Track Georgi

Event 13 Girls 7-8 Triple Jump STANDING LJ

Name
Finals Points

1 # 268 Pettway, Nikole
6-04.00 10
2 # 421 Gammage, Jhori
6-03.00 8
3 # 477 Olgesby, Zena
5-03.00 6
4 # 248 Heard, Lillian
4-04.00 5
5 # 15 Knight-Taylor, Ni
4-00.00 4
6 # 4 Boyd, Jaayla
3-11.00 3
—-— # 96 Darden, Zariah
DNS
-— # 43 Copeland, Kendal

-- # 121 Postell, Joy
DNS
-- # 242 Glenn, Nevaeh
DNS
—-— # 166 Shanks, Ameree
DNS
-- # 132 White, Sasha
DNS
-—- # 259 Madison, Sha'niya

Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Adamsville T
Adamsville T
Atlanta Ligh
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Pal

Atlanta Ligh

Dunbar Bronc



-— # 83 Wynn, Caitlyn 8 Atanta Spart

— # 29 Willis, Zaria 8 Adamsville T

Event 14 Boys 7-8 Triple Jump STANDING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 57 Harris, Bryson 8 Atanta Spart
6-09.00 10

2 # 434 Hartsfield, Kevin 8 Track Georgi
6-06.00 7

2 # 456 Jones, Anthony 8 Track Georgi
6-06.00 7

4 # 284 Stillwell, Mondar 8 Dunbar Bronc
6-05.00 5

5 # 381 Barneman Jr., Car 8 Track Georgi
6-03.00 4

6 # 481 Pittman, D'Marion 7 Track Georgi
6-01.00 2

6 # 411 Crumbery, Liam 7 Track Georgi
6-01.00 2

6 # 377 Adams, Jaquan 8 Track Georgi
6-01.00 2

9 # 249 Heard Jr, Howard 7 Dunbar Bronc
6-00.00

10 # 480 Patterson, Kaleb 7 Track Georgi
5-10.00

11 # 33 Baynard, Aiden 8 Atanta Spart
5-09.75

12 # 78 Townend, Cameron- 7 Atanta Spart
5-07.00

13 # 478 Oliver Jr, Nichol 7 Track Georgi
5-06.00

14 # 98 Dudley, Kinsley 7 Atlanta Ligh
5-04.00

15 # 382 Barner, Ajani 8 Track Georgi
5-03.00

—-— # 235 Colzie, Makhi 7 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-- # 264 Muckle, Christoph 7 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-- # 262 Mosley, Kaleb 7 Dunbar Bronc



-—- # 120 Postell, Josiah 7 Atlanta Ligh
DNS
—— # 278 Robinson, Cadarri 7 Dunbar Bronc
DNS
-— # 81 Williamson, Chad 8 Atanta Spart
DNS
-- # 258 Long Jr, Shundray 7 Dunbar Bronc
DNS
—-- # 111 Mathews, Maddox 8 Atlanta Ligh
DNS
-— # 79 Tyler, Marcus 7 Atanta Spart
DNS
—-—- # 224 Alexander, Jabril 8 Dunbar Bronc
DNS
-- # 128 Taylor, Christian 7 Atlanta Ligh
DNS
Event 15 Girls 9-10 Triple Jump STANDING LJ
Name Age Team
Finals Points
1 # 386 Blaise, Jaida 10 Track Georgi
7-02.00 10
2 # 287 Terry, Sequoia 10 Dunbar Bronc
6-07.00 8
3 # 486 Reine, Shekniah 9 Track Georgi
6-01.00 6
4 # 63 Marcus, Zakiyah 10 Atanta Spart
5-11.00 5
5 # 256 Kendrick, Abriell 9 Dunbar Bronc
5-09.00 4
6 # 419 Figueroa, Serenit 9 Track Georgi
5-08.00 3
7 # 404 Clark, Camille 9 Track Georgi
5-07.00 1.50
7 # 17 Mahone, Sakera 10 Adamsville T
5-07.00 1.50
9 # 250 Henderson, Darnae 9 Dunbar Bronc
5-03.00
10 # 77 Taylor, Charrese 9 Atanta Spart
5-01.00
11 # 130 Ward, Harley 9 Atlanta Ligh

4-05.00
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Event 16 Boys 9-10 Triple Jump STANDING LJ

Name
Finals Points

1 # 32 Bailey, Kennedi
7-07.00 10

2 # 507 White, Terrance
7-04.00 8

3 # 84 Wynn, Cayden
6-08.00 5.50

3 # 27 Warren, Kameran
6-08.00 5.50

5 # 44 Coverson, Cainan
6-03.00 3.50

5 # 277 Robinson, Amarion
6-03.00 3.50

7 # 430 Griffin Jr, Jeffe
6-02.00 2

8 # 2 Alexandar, Jabari
5-11.00 0.50

8 # 416 Douglas, Lavar
5-11.00 0.50

10 # 66 McKenzie, Dauntae
5-10.00

10 # 450 Hunter, Christoph
5-10.00

12 # 14 Hayes, Nekele

10

10

10

Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Adamsville T
Atanta Spart
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi

Adamsville T



5-09.00

13 # 396 Butler, Demoni 9 Track Georgi
5-07.00

14 # 280 Sledge Jr, Antoni 10 Dunbar Bronc
5-01.00

15 # 157 Jackson, Kentavio 10 Atlanta Pal

4-10.00

16 # 143 Davis, Jalen 10 Atlanta Pal
4-00.00

—-- # 112 Mathews, Marley 9 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-— # 16 Mahone, Emanuel 9 Adamsville T
DNS

-— # 48 Davis, Kye 10 Atanta Spart
DNS

-— # 8 Carter, Zachery 10 Adamsville T
DNS

-- # 231 Ceesay, Kedren 10 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-— # 87 Blackman, Ky'ree 9 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 169 Stewart, Mekiah 10 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-— # 26 Wallace, Deonta 9 Adamsville T
DNS

-- # 491 Scott, Jahazariah 9 Track Georgi
DNS

-— # 25 Upshaw Jr., Keon 9 Adamsville T
DNS

Event 17 Girls 11-12 Triple Jump STANDING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 504 Wayne, Samiya 12 Track Georgi
7-06.00 10

2 # 85 Bellinger, Jasmin 12 Atlanta Ligh
7-02.00 8

3 # 497 Strom, London 11 Track Georgi
7-01.00 6

4 # 269 Phillips, Jahmya 12 Dunbar Bronc
6-03.00 5

5 # 24 Upshaw, Kenedie 11 Adamsville T
6-02.00 4



6 # 129 Tryon, Anaya 12 Atlanta Ligh
6-00.00 3

7 # 288 Thomas, De'ambre 11 Dunbar Bronc
5-08.00 2

8 # 11 Harris, Aaliyah 12 Adamsville T
5-07.00 1
9 # 139 Brown, Madison 12 Atlanta Pal

4-04.00

-- # 146 Dudley, Kenijah 12 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-— # 51 Foster, Harmony 11 Atanta Spart
DNS

-— # 56 Harper, Zoe 11 Atanta Spart
DNS

-- # 147 Evans, Mekiah 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 175 Williams, Shakyah 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-— # 34 Bowman, Janiyah 12 Atanta Spart
DNS

-- # 161 Jordan, Za'Niyaa 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 267 Parker, Aniyah 11 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

Event 18 Boys 11-12 Triple Jump STANDING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 251 Hickman, King 12 Dunbar Bronc
71-01.00 10

2 # 154 Heard, Keonte 12 Atlanta Pal
8-03.00 8

3 # 23 Turner, Jordan 12 Adamsville T
7-04.00 5.50

3 # 467 Martin, Lemacio 11 Track Georgi

7-04.00 5.50

5 # 28 Warren, Quindariu 12 Adamsville T
6-09.00 4

6 # 252 Hickman, Messiah 11 Dunbar Bronc
6-07.00 2.50

6 # 5 Brown, Gavin 12 Adamsville T
6-07.00 2.50

8 # 22 Turner, Jaydan 12 Adamsville T



6-03.00 1

9 # 392 Brown, Treante 12 Track Georgi
6-01.00

10 # 105 Hammond, Will 12 Atlanta Ligh
6-00.00

11 # 12 Harris Jr., Shann 12 Adamsville T
5-11.00

12 # 502 Walker, Demarco 11 Track Georgi
5-10.00

—-- # 113 McCord, Samari 12 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

- 149 Franklin, Montrez 12 Atlanta Pal
DNS

- 50 Foster, Demario 12 Atanta Spart
DNS

- 54 Hall, Julian 12 Atanta Spart

174 Wilcher, Malachi 12 Atlanta Pal
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- 131 White, Eric 12 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-— 67 O'Neal, Carmelo 11 Atanta Spart
DNS

- 49 Davis, Saalim 11 Atanta Spart
DNS

- 19 Rashid, Saudek 12 Adamsville T

Event 19 Girls 13-14 Triple Jump STANDING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 488 Roberts, Malaya 13 Track Georgi
8-04.00 10

2 # 510 Williams, Genesis 13 Track Georgi
7-04.00 8

3 # 406 Couch, Queen 14 Track Georgi
7-02.00 6

4 # 462 Lampkin, Natazjah 13 Track Georgi
7-00.00 5

5 # 503 Walker, Makayla 14 Track Georgi
6-00.00 3.50
5 # 171 Wall, Dyniyah 13 Atlanta Pal

6-00.00 3.50



412 Davenport, Miracl 13 Track Georgi
126 St. Fleur, Sydney 14 Atlanta Ligh
165 Porter, Aaliyah 13 Atlanta Pal
123 Richardson, Ameah 13 Atlanta Ligh
3 Baker, Saudaja 14 Adamsville T

99 Fowler, Charlotte 14 Atlanta Ligh

|
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136 Williams, Maya 14 Atlanta Ligh

Event 20 Boys 13-14 Triple Jump STANDING LJ

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 104 Hamilton, Fredric 14 Atlanta Ligh
8-09.00 10

2 # 53 Grace, Jabari 13 Atanta Spart
8-05.00 8

3 # 151 Goodman, Quadario 13 Atlanta Pal
7-00.00 6
—— # 261 Miller, DeMarcos 14 Dunbar Bronc

DNS

—— # 142 Cook, Khi 14 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-— # 1 Alexandar, Acari 13 Adamsville T
DNS

-— # 13 Hayes, Aveion 14 Adamsville T
DNS

-- # 125 Sexton, Jackson 14 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 135 Williams, Malik 13 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 140 Collier, Kelley 14 Atlanta Pal
DNS

Event 23 Girls 7-8 Weight Throw SOFTBALL THR



1 # 248 Heard, Lillian 8
48-00.00 10
2 # 433 Harris, Teryion 8

30-05.00 8
3 # 270 Phillips, Shaniya 8
30-00.25 6

4 # 303 Moore, Madison 8
27-00.00 5
5 # 272 Reid, Chrissy 7

24-00.00 4
-— # 375 Williams, Kynnedy 7

-- # 315 Boyd, Jaayla 8
DNS

-—- # 370 Watkins, Ny'asia 8
DNS

-- # 368 Walker, Tereona 8
DNS

-- # 314 Boone, Uri 8
DNS

Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Peachtree Hi
Dunbar Bronc
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann

Rosel Fann

Event 24 Boys 7-8 Weight Throw SOFTBALL THR

Name Age
Finals Points

1 # 235 Colzie, Makhi 7
84-02.00 10
2 # 388 Boswell, Amire 8

81-08.00 8
3 # 278 Robinson, Cadarri 7
75-00.00 6

4 # 80 West, Kedric 8
67-00.00 5

5 # 109 Liles, Christian 7
66-03.00 4

6 # 286 Terry, Jordan 8
64-00.00 2.50

6 # 247 Harris, Dwohski 7

64-00.00 2.50
8 # 264 Muckle, Christoph 7
55-05.00 1

Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Dunbar Bronc

Dunbar Bronc



9 # 431

Hardy, Javeon

Track Georgi

53-08.00

10 # 262 Mosley, Kaleb Dunbar Bronc
52-10.00

11 # 206 Simmons, Cedric Ben Hill
45-05.00

12 # 133 Wilkes, Logan Atlanta Ligh
40-08.00

13 # 97 Duckett, Gilliam Atlanta Ligh
39-04.00

14 # 336 Green, Micah Rosel Fann
34-07.00

15 # 228 Cain, Jamel Dunbar Bronc
32-00.00

16 # 403 Clark, Caleeb Track Georgi
30-03.00

-- # 227 Brewster, Jamarcu Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-- # 114 Miles, Carter Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 249 Heard Jr, Howard Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-- # 108 Levette, Christia Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 407 Crawford, Zavier Track Georgi
DNS

-—- # 399 Carswell, Demoria Track Georgi
DNS

-- # 313 Barner, Ajani Rosel Fann
DNS

-— # 320 Caruth, Rorland Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 258 Long Jr, Shundray Dunbar Bronc
DNS

—— # 374 Williams, Kenneth Rosel Fann
DNS
Event 25 Girls 9-10 Weight Throw SOFTBALL THR

Name Age Team

Finals Points

1 # 122 Pratt, Christina
63-05.00 10
2 # 281 Smith, Kaleiya

10 Atlanta Ligh

9 Dunbar Bronc
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-- # 274 Roberts, Kaniyah 9 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

Event 26 Boys 9-10 Weight Throw SOFTBALL THR

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 233 Collier, Kenneth 10 Dunbar Bronc
135-00.00 10

2 # 239 Favors, Mario 10 Dunbar Bronc
123-00.00 8

3 # 241 Garrett, Tayshawn 10 Dunbar Bronc
117-00.00 6

4 # 289 Tiller, Xavier 10 Dunbar Bronc
112-00.00 5

5 # 276 Robinson, Amari 9 Dunbar Bronc
106-00.00 4

6 # 159 Jordan, Kylic 9 Atlanta Pal

103-10.00 3

7 # 408 Crawford, Zion 9 Track Georgi
102-05.00 2

8 # 452 Jacobs, Bo 10 Track Georgi
99-07.00 1

9 # 215 Wakefield, Ricard 10 Ben Hill
99-00.00

10 # 492 Sharpe, Tristin 9 Track Georgi
98-00.00

10 # 505 Wells, Mateo 9 Track Georgi
98-00.00

12 # 101 Gates, Tavares 10 Atlanta Ligh

97-00.00

13 # 401 Carter, Marcus Ad 10 Track Georgi
96-10.00

14 # 461 Jones, Zion 10 Track Georgi
83-10.00

15 # 116 Murray, Thomas 9 Atlanta Ligh

83-05.00
16 # 74 Stokes, Brian
82-04.00

Atanta Spart

17 # 226 Brewster, Demarcu 9 Dunbar Bronc
79-00.00
17 # 157 Jackson, Kentavio 10 Atlanta Pal

79-00.00
19 # 143 Davis, Jalen

10

Atlanta Pal



77-00.00
20 # 501 Tinson, Saveon 9 Track Georgi
75-10.00
21 # 124 Richardson, Elija 9 Atlanta Ligh
75-05.00
22 # 260 McDowell, King 9 Dunbar Bronc
75-04.00
-- # 346 Johnson, Horatio 10 Rosel Fann
DNS
-- # 351 Martin, Jamariol 9 Rosel Fann
DNS
-— # 38 Cane, Aiden 10 Atanta Spart
DNS
-- # 330 Ferguson, Symeon 9 Rosel Fann
DNS
-- # 417 Evans, Tyson 9 Track Georgi
DNS
-— # 87 Blackman, Ky'ree 9 Atlanta Ligh
DNS
—-- # 187 Bush, Roshad 9 Ben Hill
DNS
—-— # 344 Hunter, Jamarius 9 Rosel Fann
DNS
-- # 119 Postell, Jaeon 9 Atlanta Ligh
DNS
-—- # 328 Fain, Ladainian 10 Rosel Fann
DNS
-- # 474 Murphy, Justin 9 Track Georgi
DNS
-- # 498 Tarver, Noah 9 Track Georgi
DNS
Event 27 Girls 11-12 Weight Throw SOFTBALL THR
Name Age Team
Finals Points
1 # 100 Garner, Dariyel 12 Atlanta Ligh
91-00.00 10
2 # 213 Turner, Zariya 12 Ben Hill
82-00.00 8
3 # 175 wWilliams, Shakyah 11 Atlanta Pal
78-00.00 6
4 # 137 Yarborough, Sagan 12 Atlanta Ligh

69-00.00 5



5 # 161 Jordan, Za'Niyaa 11 Atlanta Pal
61-00.50 4

6 # 173 Wilcher, Makayla 12 Atlanta Pal
55-00.00 3

7 # 443 Hill, Kintavious 11 Track Georgi
45-00.00 2

8 # 139 Brown, Madison 12 Atlanta Pal

36-00.00 1

-- # 196 Jordan, Platiya 12 Ben Hill
DNS

—-- # 359 Ssanders, Olivia 11 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 353 Mcgahey, Jamiyah 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 147 Evans, Mekiah 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 341 Harris, Aaliyah 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

-— # 85 Bellinger, Jasmin 12 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-— # 91 Brown, Darryel 12 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 335 Graves, Kmyah 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 363 Stower, Daiyona 11 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 203 Reynolds, Carlesi 12 Ben Hill
DNS

-- # 115 Murray, Eunice 11 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

Event 28 Boys 11-12 Weight Throw SOFTBALL THR

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 145 Donald, Harris 12 Atlanta Pal
163-01.00 10

2 # 378 Alexander, Hilton 12 Track Georgi
143-07.00 8

3 # 384 Bing Jr., Jamal 12 Track Georgi
139-05.00 6

4 # 463 Langford, Christi 11 Track Georgi
135-00.00 5

5 # 19 Rashid, Saudek 12 Adamsville T



134-00
6 #
119-06
7 #
119-00
8 #
117-00
9 #
116-09
10 #
114-04
11 #
107-09
12 #
99-08.
13 #
93-04.
14 #
93-02.
15 #
91-09.
16 #
90-00.
17 #
87-08.
18 #
73-08.
19 #
60-05.
20 #
57-00.
-— #

DNS
-— #

O
Z
n
H* H* H* H* H* H*

.00
397
.00
88
.00
237
.00
257
.00
174
.00
387
.00
460
00
31
00
271
00
106
00
92
00
76
00
189
00
296
00
453
00
352

118

348

469

103

339

437

343

4
Calwise Jr, Marcu
3
Blackman,
2
Cox,
1
Lewis, Jaquavious

Xzavian

Daylan

Wilcher, Malachi
Bolden, Khalil
Jones, Laron
Arnold, Torey
Rabun Jr, Julian
Jordan, Jeremiah
Brown, Nikai
Surry, Jacarri
Cox, Cameron
Wyatt, Jaylan
Johnson, Jaden
Martin, Marcus
Perantoni, Nichol
Lowe, demarrio
Mcgee, Jovanni
Hall Jr., Eric
Hampton, Jamarcus
Heard Jr., Cornel

Henry, Kymani

11

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Pal
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Ligh
Atlanta Ligh
Atanta Spart
Ben Hill
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann
Track Georgi

Rosel Fann



455 Johnson Jr., Kenn 12 Track Georgi

#

DNS

—— # 342 Harris, Shannon 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

—— # 376 Williams, Terrion 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 317 Brown, Corey 11 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 355 Neal, Brendan 11 Rosel Fann
DNS

—— # 219 whorten, Jamarcus 11 Ben Hill
DNS

-- # 322 Cox, Cedrick 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 321 Coleman, Maalachi 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

-— # 89 Blackman, X'Zavia 11 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 362 Searcy, Jakobe 11 Rosel Fann
DNS

-—- # 358 Roberts, Michael 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 117 Perantoni, Isaac 12 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-— # 310 Allen, Jordan 11 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 356 Neal, Steve 12 Rosel Fann

#

364 Taylor, Jeremiah 11 Rosel Fann

Event 29 Girls 13-14 Weight Throw SOFTBALL THR

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 441 Hicks, Xya 13 Track Georgi
117-00.00 10

2 # 265 Muckle, Chrizorah 13 Dunbar Bronc
104-00.00 8

3 # 90 Brown, Dariyel 13 Atlanta Ligh
66-00.00 6

4 # 465 Langford, Simone 13 Track Georgi
51-00.00 5

5 # 165 Porter, Aaliyah 13 Atlanta Pal



44-00.00 4
-- # 350 Marshall, Jakayla 13 Rosel Fann

DNS

-- # 167 sheffield, Jasmin 14 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 347 Lochart, Jakyria 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 354 Neal, Alexus 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 309 Allen, Jayda 13 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 123 Richardson, Ameah 13 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 304 Moreland, Jamesha 14 Peachtree Hi
DNS

-- # 366 Walker, Shamari 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

—-- # 324 Davis, Jaberia 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 361 Sanders, Taniyah 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

Event 30 Boys 13-14 Weight Throw SOFTBALL THR

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 168 Stanley, Jalen 14 Atlanta Pal
157-02.00 10

2 # 10 Daniels Jr., Char 13 Adamsville T
146-08.00 8

3 # 1 Alexandar, Acari 13 Adamsville T

135-05.00 6

-— # 18 Marria, J'Mari 13 Adamsville T
DNS

—-— # 261 Miller, DeMarcos 14 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

-- # 323 Daniel Jr., Charl 13 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 140 Collier, Kelley 14 Atlanta Pal
DNS

—-— # 332 Ford, Octavious 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

-—- # 331 Ford, Octacvious 14 Rosel Fann



337 Grier, Quendariou 14 Rosel Fann

#

DNS

-—- # 127 Tanner, Chancello 14 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-— # 107 Kadle, Malachi 13 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-- # 357 Randolph-Howard, 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 318 Brown, Nicholis 13 Rosel Fann
DNS

—-- # 365 Usher, Jacobi 13 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 311 Almonte, Rondey 13 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 316 Bradley, Antaviou 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 334 Graves, Kamauri 14 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 329 Ferguson, Asad 13 Rosel Fann
DNS

—— # 373 Wiilliams, Teon 13 Rosel Fann
DNS

-- # 134 Williams, Josh 14 Atlanta Ligh

Event 31 Girls 9-10 Shot Put

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 263 Muckle, Chai 10 Dunbar Bronc
18-01.25 10

2 # 495 Spain, Khadeejah 9 Track Georgi
12-06.00 8

3 # 236 Cooper, Haley 10 Dunbar Bronc
8-04.00 6
4 # 281 Smith, Kaleiya 9 Dunbar Bronc
6-08.50 5
-— # 45 Covington, Haley 9 Atanta Spart
DNS

Event 32 Boys 9-10 Shot Put



1 # 233 Collier, Kenneth 10 Dunbar Bronc
19-02.50 10
2 # 295 Willis, Jordan 10 Dunbar Bronc
18-07.50 8
3 # 226 Brewster, Demarcu 9 Dunbar Bronc
11-04.00 6
-- # 260 McDowell, King 9 Dunbar Bronc
FOUL

Event 33 Girls 11-12 Shot Put

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 91 Brown, Darryel 12 Atlanta Ligh
26-03.25 10
2 # 443 Hill, Kintavious 11 Track Georgi
22-07.00 8
-- # 285 Strozier, Se'Miya 12 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

Event 34 Boys 11-12 Shot Put

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 106 Jordan, Jeremiah 11 Atlanta Ligh
23-07.00 10

2 # 296 Wyatt, Jaylan 11 Dunbar Bronc
21-04.50 8

3 # 453 Johnson, Jaden 11 Track Georgi
19-00.50 6

-— # 76 Surry, Jacarri 11 Atanta Spart
DNS

-— # 279 Simpson, Noah 11 Dunbar Bronc
DNS

Event 35 Girls 13-14 Shot Put



1 # 465 Langford, Simone 13 Track Georgi
27-07.25 10

2 # 265 Muckle, Chrizorah 13 Dunbar Bronc
26-00.25 8

3 # 177 Williams, Taniya 14 Atlanta Pal
25-02.50 6

4 # 167 sheffield, Jasmin 14 Atlanta Pal
24-06.00 5

5 # 171 Wall, Dyniyah 13 Atlanta Pal
17-05.00 4
-- # 304 Moreland, Jamesha 14 Peachtree Hi

-— # 90 Brown, Dariyel 13 Atlanta Ligh

Event 36 Boys 13-14 Shot Put

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 290 Tronese, Sedrick 14 Dunbar Bronc
36-00.00 10

2 # 323 Daniel Jr., Charl 13 Rosel Fann
35-05.50 8

3 # 1 Alexandar, Acari 13 Adamsville T

31-06.00 6

—-— # 164 Notae, Recasi 13 Atlanta Pal
DNS

—-- # 155 Howard, Ahmad 13 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-— # 10 Daniels Jr., Char 13 Adamsville T
DNS

-— # 156 Howard, Amir 14 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-— # 18 Marria, J'Mari 13 Adamsville T
DNS

Event 41 Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time



Preliminaries

1 # 270 Phillips, Shaniya 8
8.27q 1

2 # 483 Printup, Audrey 8
8.36g 2

3 # 178 Anderson, Kanilia 8
8.47q 1

4 # 132 White, Sasha 8
8.79q 1

5 # 421 Gammage, Jhori 8
8.91g 3

6 # 268 Pettway, Nikole 7
8.96g 2

7 # 433 Harris, Teryion 8
9.04q 2

8 # 436 Heard, Camoria 7
9.05g 3

9 # 201 Myers, Nikevia 8
9.42 3

10 # 477 Olgesby, Zena 7
9.58 3

11 # 83 Wynn, Caitlyn 8
9.59 3

12 # 96 Darden, Zariah 7
9.62 2

13 # 191 Goss, Anais 8
9.66 2

14 # 248 Heard, Lillian 8
9.69 3

15 # 166 Shanks, Ameree 8
9.97 1

16 # 59 Jackson, Serenity 7
10.13 2

-- # 315 Boyd, Jaayla 8
DNS 2

-- # 368 Walker, Tereona 8
DNS 1

-- # 370 Watkins, Ny'asia 8
DNS 3

-- # 314 Boone, Uri 8
DNS 1

-- # 181 Bacon, Naveia 8

DNS 3

Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Ben Hill
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Pal
Atanta Spart
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann

Ben Hill



-- # 221 Wood, Khamaja 8 Ben Hill
DNS 1

Event 41 Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals
1 # 483 Printup, Audrey 8 Track Georgi
8.38 10

2 # 270 Phillips, Shaniya 8 Dunbar Bronc
8.49 8
3 # 178 Anderson, Kanilia 8 Ben Hill

8.83 6
4 # 268 Pettway, Nikole 7 Dunbar Bronc
8.88 5
5 # 436 Heard, Camoria 7 Track Georgi
8.99 4
6 # 433 Harris, Teryion 8 Track Georgi
9.08 3
7 # 421 Gammage, Jhori 8 Track Georgi
9.12 2
-- # 132 White, Sasha 8 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

Event 42 Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 506 White, Mehki 8 Track Georgi
8.09g 3

2 # 456 Jones, Anthony 8 Track Georgi
8.15q 2

3 # 388 Boswell, Amire 8 Track Georgi
8.24q 1

4 # 222 Woods, Jean-Princ 8 Ben Hill
8.38qg 2

5 # 499 Thomas, Jackson 8 Track Georgi

8.45q 6



6 #
8.55qg
7 #
8 #
9 #
10 #
8.78
11 #
8.79
12 #
8.84
12 #
8.84
14 #
8.88
15 #
8.93
16 #
9.00
17 #
9.05
18 #
9.19
19 #
9.24
20 #
9.25
21 #
9.27
22 #
9.40
23 #
9.63
24 #
9.65
25 #
9.66
26 #
9.70
27 #
10.12
28 #
10.17
29 #

218

423

206

377

81

111

382

109

481

478

411

374

403

336

White, Mykle
Gardner, Noah
Simmons, Cedric
Adams, Jaquan
Williamson, Chad
Mathews, Maddox
Barner, Ajani
Liles, Christian
Pittman, D'Marion
Baynard, Aiden
Harris, Dwohski
Crawford, Zavier
Dudley, Kinsley
Patterson, Kaleb
Robinson, Cadarri
Tyler, Marcus
Brewster, Jamarcu
Hardy, Javeon
West, Kedric
Oliver Jr, Nichol
Crumbery, Liam
Williams, Kenneth

Clark, Caleeb

Green, Micah

Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Atanta Spart
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Rosel Fann
Track Georgi

Rosel Fann



30 # 264 Muckle, Christoph
31 # 249 Heard Jr, Howard
-— # 449 Hrobrowski, Ishma
-— # 97 Duckett, Gilliam
-— # 399 Carswell, Demoria
-- # 283 Smith Jr, Taji

-—- # 133 Wilkes, Logan

-- # 313 Barner, Ajani

-— # 108 Levette, Christia
-- # 128 Taylor, Christian
—— # 120 Postell, Josiah
-—- # 262 Mosley, Kaleb

-— # 320 Caruth, Rorland

-- # 235 Colzie, Makhi

Name
Finals Points

Finals

1 # 388 Boswell, Amire
8.18 10

2 # 506 White, Mehki
8.23 8

3 # 423 Gardner, Noah
8.25 6

4 # 499 Thomas, Jackson
8.47 5

5 # 218 White, Mykle

Dunbar Bronc
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann

Atlanta Ligh
Atlanta Ligh
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Rosel Fann

Dunbar Bronc

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi

Ben Hill



8.49 4
6 # 222 Woods, Jean-Princ 8 Ben Hill

8.50 3

7 # 206 Simmons, Cedric 8 Ben Hill
8.85 2

8 # 456 Jones, Anthony 8 Track Georgi
9.14 1

Event 43 Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 500 Thomas, Marlia 10 Track Georgi
7.94qg 5

2 # 395 Burton, Deasia 10 Track Georgi
8.22q 4

3 # 440 Hicks, Majesty 9 Track Georgi
8.23q 1

4 # 386 Blaise, Jaida 10 Track Georgi
8.25q 5

5 # 216 Wells, Nia 10 Ben Hill
8.27q 3

6 # 245 Guffie, Quanisha 9 Dunbar Bronc
8.28g 1

7 # 464 Langford, Kynnedi 9 Track Georgi
8.32g 3

7 # 471 Miller, Nickayla 10 Track Georgi
8.32qg 2

9 # 427 Gouch, Branya 9 Track Georgi
8.55 3

10 # 220 wood, Jordan 10 Ben Hill
8.63 5

11 # 200 Moore, Sereneti 9 Ben Hill
8.65 3

12 # 486 Reine, Shekniah 9 Track Georgi
8.88 5

13 # 404 Clark, Camille 9 Track Georgi
8.93 3

14 # 95 Cruse, Semaj 10 Atlanta Ligh
8.97 5

15 # 68 Owens, Diarmoni 9 Atanta Spart

9.04 5



H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* F

263

150

198

207

495

172

419

367

340

349

345

319

45

225

338

312

327

369

371

372

360

274

Marcus, Zakiyah

Muckle, Chai
Freeman, Kamaure
Mccoy, India
Simmons, Heaven
Spain, Khadeejah
Wilcher, Leartiss
Figueroa, Serenit
Walker, Shankeya
Handspike, Chase
Lowe, Monica
Jenkins, Tiye
Caruth, Brookly
Covington, Haley
Benton, Jada
Hamilton, Therese
Baker, Cyonna
Evans, Jade
Walls, Aniya
West, Jhaya
Wiilliams, Briana
Raven

Sanders,

Roberts, Kaniyah

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Atanta Spart
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Pal
Ben Hill

Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Atlanta Pal
Track Georgi
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Atanta Spart
Dunbar Bronc
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann

Rosel Fann

Dunbar Bronc



Event 43 Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash

Finals

1 # 386 Blaise, Jaida 10 Track Georgi
7.88 10

2 # 500 Thomas, Marlia 10 Track Georgi
7.92 8

3 # 464 Langford, Kynnedi 9 Track Georgi
8.17 6

4 # 245 Guffie, Quanisha 9 Dunbar Bronc
8.25 5
5 # 216 Wells, Nia 10 Ben Hill
8.47 4
-- # 471 Miller, Nickayla 10 Track Georgi
DNS
-- # 395 Burton, Deasia 10 Track Georgi
DNS
-- # 440 Hicks, Majesty 9 Track Georgi
DNS

Event 44 Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 452 Jacobs, Bo 10 Track Georgi
7.28q9 6

2 # 474 Murphy, Justin 9 Track Georgi
7.29q 2

3 # 401 Carter, Marcus Ad 10 Track Georgi
7.52q 2

4 # 394 Burns, Aidan Ace 10 Track Georgi
7.58gqg 1

5 # 202 Parnells, Corey 10 Ben Hill
7.629 6

6 # 209 Smith, Justin 10 Ben Hill
7.69q 5

7 # 408 Crawford, Zion 9 Track Georgi



7.70g
8 #
7.749
9 #
7.83
10 #
7.85
11 #
7.97
12 #
7.98
12 #
7.98
14 #
7.99
15 #
8.00
16 #
8.09
17 #
8.10
18 #
8.12
19 #
8.18
20 #
8.28
21 #
8.33
22 #
8.35
23 #
8.37
24 #
8.43
25 #
8.47
26 #
8.53
27 #
8.56
28 #
8.59
29 #
8.60
30 #
8.72

193

184

346

159

60

204

501

458

461

241

476

417

116

277

187

215

491

101

505

492
3

Green, Tyriq Tybo
Jordan, Sincere
Stokes, Brian
Griffin, Cameron
Breeden, Zacharia
Johnson, Horatio
Jordan, Kylic
Jefferson, Carson
Shannon Jr., Bran
Tinson, Saveon
Jones, Daylen Isa
Jones, Zion
Garrett, Tayshawn
Ogletree, Kamron
Evans, Tyson
Murray, Thomas
Robinson, Amarion
Bush, Roshad
Wakefield, Ricard
Scott, Jahazariah
Gates, Tavares
Wells, Mateo

Sharpe, Tristin

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Track Georgi
Atlanta Pal
Atanta Spart
Ben Hill

Ben Hill
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Pal
Atanta Spart
Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Ben Hill

Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi

Track Georgi



31 # 233 Collier, Kenneth 10 Dunbar Bronc
8.80 6

32 # 186 Bush, Roderico 10 Ben Hill
8.81 4

33 # 226 Brewster, Demarcu 9 Dunbar Bronc
8.98 4

34 # 119 Postell, Jaeon 9 Atlanta Ligh
9.56 2

35 # 450 Hunter, Christoph 9 Track Georgi
9.65 3

36 # 157 Jackson, Kentavio 10 Atlanta Pal
9.70 6

—-- # 153 Heard, Dereon 9 Atlanta Pal
DNS 4

-- # 112 Mathews, Marley 9 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 3

—-- # 190 Garedner, Khalil 10 Ben Hill
DNS 1

-- # 328 Fain, Ladainian 10 Rosel Fann
DNS 1

-— # 36 Butler, Noah 9 Atanta Spart
DNS 1

-- # 428 Green, Tyriq 10 Track Georgi
DNS 5

-- # 330 Ferguson, Symeon 9 Rosel Fann
DNS 3

-- # 498 Tarver, Noah 9 Track Georgi
DNS 3

—— # 197 Lorme, Jamil 9 Ben Hill
DNS 3

—-— # 351 Martin, Jamariol 9 Rosel Fann
DNS 6

-—- # 169 Stewart, Mekiah 10 Atlanta Pal
DNS 5
Event 44 Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points
Finals
1 # 401 Carter, Marcus Ad 10 Track Georgi
7.37 10
2 # 452 Jacobs, Bo 10 Track Georgi

7.40 8



3 # 474 Murphy, Justin 9
7.47 6

4 # 209 Smith, Justin 10
7.52 5

5 # 394 Burns, Aidan Ace 10
7.54 4

6 # 429 Green, Tyriq Tybo 10
7.57 3

7 # 408 Crawford, Zion 9
7.62 2

8 # 202 Parnells, Corey 10
7.67 1

Track Georgi
Ben Hill

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi

Ben Hill

Event 45 Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 483 Printup, Audrey 8
15.99q 4

2 # 214 Wakefield, Makayl 8
16.36g 2

3 # 132 White, Sasha 8
16.55q 1

4 # 270 Phillips, Shaniya 8
16.60g 1

5 # 178 Anderson, Kanilia 8
16.80g 1

6 # 121 Postell, Joy 7
16.81g 2

7 # 221 Wood, Khamaja 8
16.92q 1

8 # 259 Madison, Sha'niya 8
17.05q 3

9 # 182 Barnes, Jayden 8
17.29 1

10 # 15 Knight-Taylor, Ni 8
17.55 4

11 # 29 Willis, Zaria 8
17.58 2
12 # 268 Pettway, Nikole 7
17.59 2
13 # 421 Gammage, Jhori 8

Track Georgi
Ben Hill
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Ben Hill
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill
Dunbar Bronc
Ben Hill
Adamsville T
Adamsville T
Dunbar Bronc

Track Georgi



17.88 2

14 # 303 Moore, Madison 8 Peachtree Hi
17.93 2

15 # 433 Harris, Teryion 8 Track Georgi
18.23 3

16 # 201 Myers, Nikevia 8 Ben Hill
18.42 1

17 # 83 Wynn, Caitlyn 8 Atanta Spart
18.50 2

18 # 436 Heard, Camoria 7 Track Georgi
18.61 1

19 # 191 Goss, Anais 8 Ben Hill
18.69 3

20 # 96 Darden, Zariah 7 Atlanta Ligh
19.14 3

21 # 4 Boyd, Jaayla 8 Adamsville T
19.15 3

22 # 477 Olgesby, Zena 7 Track Georgi
19.35 4

23 # 375 Williams, Kynnedy 7 Rosel Fann
19.93 2

24 # 272 Reid, Chrissy 7 Dunbar Bronc
20.05 4

25 # 59 Jackson, Serenity 7 Atanta Spart
21.22 4

-- # 370 Watkins, Ny'asia 8 Rosel Fann
DNS 3

-- # 314 Boone, Uri 8 Rosel Fann
DNS 4

-- # 368 Walker, Tereona 8 Rosel Fann
DNS 1

-- # 315 Boyd, Jaayla 8 Rosel Fann
DNS 3

-- # 181 Bacon, Naveia 8 Ben Hill
DNS 4

Event 45 Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals
1 # 483 Printup, Audrey 8 Track Georgi
15.88 10

2 # 214 Wakefield, Makayl 8 Ben Hill



16.26 8

3 # 270 Phillips, Shaniya
16.40 6

4 # 121 Postell, Joy
16.47 5

5 # 221 Wood, Khamaja
16.69 4

6 # 178 Anderson, Kanilia
16.74 3

7 # 259 Madison, Sha'niya
17.43 2
-— # 132 White, Sasha
DNS
Event 46 Boys 7-8 100 Meter

Top 8 Advance by Time

Name

Prelims H#
Preliminaries

1 # 506 White, Mehki
15.489 6

2 # 456 Jones, Anthony
15.52q 2

3 # 388 Boswell, Amire
15.84q 4

3 # 470 McKinley Jr, Deon
15.84q 3

5 # 222 Woods, Jean-Princ
16.06g 4

6 # 284 Stillwell, Mondar
16.21q 2

7 # 218 White, Mykle
16.39g 5

8 # 434 Hartsfield, Kevin
16.40g 6

9 # 499 Thomas, Jackson
16.70 3

10 # 291 Tucker, Jeremiah
16.86 5

11 # 432 Harmon, Michai
17.10 1

12 # 377 Adams, Jagquan

17.11 2

Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill
Ben Hill
Dunbar Bronc

Atlanta Ligh

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Ben Hill

Dunbar Bronc
Ben Hill

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi

Track Georgi



13 # 407
17.17 3
14 # 206
17.22 2
15 # 120
17.25 1
16 # 247
17.85 1
17 # 382
18.08 5
18 # 480
18.16 1
19 # 411
18.24 1
20 # 98
18.64 2
21 # 133
18.71 2
22 # 128
18.74 5
23 # 228
18.86 3
24 # 415
19.15 5
25 # 227
19.28 6
26 # 305
19.31 2
27 # 478
19.41 6
28 # 431
19.63 6
29 # 374
19.71 2
30 # 403
20.67 1
-—- # 336
DNS 5
-- # 97
DNS 3
-— # 399
DNS 5
-— # 449
DNS 4
-— # 114
DNS 3
-- # 258

Crawford, Zavier

Simmons, Cedric
Postell, Josiah
Harris, Dwohski
Barner, Ajani
Patterson, Kaleb
Crumbery, Liam
Dudley, Kinsley
Wilkes, Logan
Taylor, Christian
Cain, Jamel
Dotson, Jacob
Brewster, Jamarcu
Nash, Renaras
Oliver Jr, Nichol
Hardy, Javeon
Williams, Kenneth
Clark, Caleeb
Green, Micah
Duckett, Gilliam
Carswell, Demoria
Hrobrowski, Ishma
Carter

Miles,

Long Jr, Shundray

Track Georgi
Ben Hill
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Atlanta Ligh
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Dunbar Bronc
Peachtree Hi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Rosel Fann
Track Georgi
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh

Dunbar Bronc



-—- # 108 Levette, Christia Atlanta Ligh
DNS 4

-— # 283 Smith Jr, Taji Dunbar Bronc
DNS 1

—-— # 111 Mathews, Maddox Atlanta Ligh
DNS 6

-— # 57 Harris, Bryson Atanta Spart
DNS 1

-— # 481 Pittman, D'Marion Track Georgi
DNS 4

-- # 109 Liles, Christian Atlanta Ligh
DNS 6

-- # 313 Barner, Ajani Rosel Fann
DNS 3

-—- # 320 Caruth, Rorland Rosel Fann
DNS 4
Event 46 Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Name Age Team

Finals Points
Finals

1 # 506 White, Mehki 8 Track Georgi
15.32 10

2 # 456 Jones, Anthony 8 Track Georgi
15.45 8

3 # 470 McKinley Jr, Deon 8 Track Georgi
15.70 6

4 # 388 Boswell, Amire 8 Track Georgi
15.83 5

5 # 434 Hartsfield, Kevin 8 Track Georgi
16.11 4

6 # 284 stillwell, Mondar 8 Dunbar Bronc
16.14 3

7 # 218 White, Mykle 8 Ben Hill
16.67 2

8 # 222 Woods, Jean-Princ 8 Ben Hill
16.70 1
Event 47 Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time



Name
Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 500 Thomas, Marlia
15.35g 3
2 # 35 Brown, Camden
15.399g 5
3 # 395 Burton, Deasia
15.42q 2
4 # 386 Blaise, Jaida
15.46q 1
5 # 122 Pratt, Christina
15.49q 5
6 # 440 Hicks, Majesty
15.73g 6
7 # 17 Mahone, Sakera
15.84q 1
8 # 245 Guffie, Quanisha
15.87q 2
9 # 216 Wells, Nia
15.96 1
10 # 464 Langford, Kynnedi
15.99 4
11 # 130 Ward, Harley
16.22 4
12 # 183 Brandy, Jordan
16.54 5
13 # 220 wood, Jordan
16.67 4
14 # 427 Gouch, Branya
16.80 3
15 # 63 Marcus, Zakiyah
17.16 4
16 # 93 Colbert, Ricq'ee
17.21 3
17 # 486 Reine, Shekniah
17.25 2
18 # 95 Cruse, Semaj
17.38 2
19 # 68 Owens, Diarmoni
17.42 6
20 # 404 Clark, Camille
17.82 1
21 # 110 Liles, Kendall

17.97 1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Dunbar Bronc
Ben Hill

Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill

Ben Hill

Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi

Atlanta Ligh



H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* R3S

240

299

207

495

419

150

345

367

349

327

198

360

94

312

319

45

225

338

372

340

371

369

Freeman, Janyiah
Brooks, Shaniya
Simmons, Heaven
Spain, Khadeejah
Figueroa, Serenit
Freeman, Kamaure
Jenkins, Tiye
Walker, Shankeya
Lowe, Monica
Evans, Jade
Brown, Shelby
Mccoy, India
Sanders, Raven
Colbert, Ric'Quee
Baker, Cyonna
Caruth, Brookly
Covington, Haley
Benton, Jada
Hamilton, Therese
Wiilliams, Briana
Handspike, Chase
West, Jhaya

Walls, Aniya

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Dunbar Bronc
Peachtree Hi
Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atlanta Pal
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Adamsville T
Ben Hill
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Atanta Spart
Dunbar Bronc
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann

Rosel Fann



Event 47 Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals

1 # 500 Thomas, Marlia 10 Track Georgi
14.76 10

2 # 35 Brown, Camden 10 Atanta Spart
14.77 8

3 # 440 Hicks, Majesty 9 Track Georgi
15.00 6

4 # 395 Burton, Deasia 10 Track Georgi
15.25 5

5 # 386 Blaise, Jaida 10 Track Georgi
15.69 4

6 # 17 Mahone, Sakera 10 Adamsville T
15.91 3

7 # 122 Pratt, Christina 10 Atlanta Ligh
15.95 2

8 # 245 Guffie, Quanisha 9 Dunbar Bronc
16.07 1

Event 48 Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 401 Carter, Marcus Ad 10 Track Georgi
13.75q 4

2 # 27 Warren, Kameran 10 Adamsville T
13.88q 4

3 # 452 Jacobs, Bo 10 Track Georgi
13.93g 3

4 # 209 Smith, Justin 10 Ben Hill
14.18q 2

5 # 428 Green, Tyriq 10 Track Georgi
14.21q 2

6 # 394 Burns, Aidan Ace 10 Track Georgi
14.41q 1
7 # 509 Wiggins, Quantavi 9 Track Georgi



14.51q
8 #
14.54q
9 #
14.79
10 #
15.03
11 #
15.08
12 #
15.14
13 #
15.48
14 #
15.69
15 #
15.70
16 #
15.73
17 #
15.82
18 #
15.89
19 #
15.93
20 #
15.95
21 #
16.03
22 #
16.08
23 #
16.09
24 #
16.10
24 #
16.10
26 #
16.31
27 #
16.32
28 #
16.35
29 #
16.49
29 #
16.49

489

160

193

184

346

204

461

501

159

87

14

239

212

116

458

505

26

153

476

Murphy, Justin

Carter, Zachery
Bailey, Kennedi
Rogan, Zayd
Jordan, Sincere
Griffin, Cameron
Breeden, Zacharia
Johnson, Horatio
Shannon Jr., Bran
Jones, Zion
Tinson, Saveon
Jordan, Kylic
Blackman, Ky'ree
Hayes, Nekele
Favors, Mario
Thomas, Marley
Murray, Thomas
Jones, Daylen Isa
Wells, Mateo
Alexandar, Jabari
Wallace, Deonta
Heard, Dereon

Ogletree, Kamron

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Atlanta Pal
Ben Hill

Ben Hill
Rosel Fann
Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atlanta Pal
Atlanta Ligh
Adamsville T
Dunbar Bronc
Ben Hill
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Adamsville T
Atlanta Pal

Track Georgi



31 # 16 Mahone, Emanuel 9 Adamsville T
16.57 3

32 # 277 Robinson, Amarion 9 Dunbar Bronc
16.61 3

33 # 215 Wakefield, Ricard 10 Ben Hill
16.64 2

34 # 124 Richardson, Elija 9 Atlanta Ligh
16.92 6

35 # 101 Gates, Tavares 10 Atlanta Ligh
17.13 5

36 # 25 Upshaw Jr., Keon 9 Adamsville T
17.60 5

37 # 186 Bush, Roderico 10 Ben Hill
17.62 5

38 # 119 Postell, Jaeon 9 Atlanta Ligh
19.41 1

39 # 450 Hunter, Christoph 9 Track Georgi
19.47 7

40 # 157 Jackson, Kentavio 10 Atlanta Pal
19.67 4

—-- # 351 Martin, Jamariol 9 Rosel Fann
DNS 7

—— # 197 Lorme, Jamil 9 Ben Hill
DNS 1
-- # 112 Mathews, Marley 9 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 7
-- # 169 Stewart, Mekiah 10 Atlanta Pal
DNS 6
-- # 498 Tarver, Noah 9 Track Georgi
DNS 7
—-—- # 187 Bush, Roshad 9 Ben Hill
DNS 2
-- # 330 Ferguson, Symeon 9 Rosel Fann
DNS 3
—-— # 190 Garedner, Khalil 10 Ben Hill
DNS 4
—-— # 328 Fain, Ladainian 10 Rosel Fann
DNS 6
-- # 344 Hunter, Jamarius 9 Rosel Fann
DNS 5
-- # 429 Green, Tyriq Tybo 10 Track Georgi
DNS 5
Event 48 Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team



Finals
1 # 452 Jacobs, Bo 10 Track Georgi
13.57 10

2 # 401 Carter, Marcus Ad 10 Track Georgi

3 # 27 Warren, Kameran 10 Adamsville T
14.09 6

4 # 428 Green, Tyriq 10 Track Georgi
14.32 5

5 # 474 Murphy, Justin 9 Track Georgi
14.39 4

6 # 509 Wiggins, Quantavi 9 Track Georgi
7 # 209 Smith, Justin 10 Ben Hill

8 # 394 Burns, Aidan Ace 10 Track Georgi

Event 49 Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 504 Wayne, Samiya 12 Track Georgi
13.26g 2

2 # 129 Tryon, Anaya 12 Atlanta Ligh
13.94q 3

3 # 61 Jefferson, Caylie 11 Atanta Spart
14.10q 4

4 # 100 Garner, Dariyel 12 Atlanta Ligh
14.14q 4

5 # 443 Hill, Kintavious 11 Track Georgi
14.22q 3

6 # 422 Gardner, Madison 11 Track Georgi
14.25q 1

7 # 85 Bellinger, Jasmin 12 Atlanta Ligh
14.91q 1

7 # 179 Armstrong, Kather 12 Ben Hill
14.91q 2

9 # 42 Copeland, Kamyrn 11 Atanta Spart



10 # 173 Wilcher, Makayla 12 Atlanta Pal

15.04 1
11 # 196 Jordan, Platiya 12 Ben Hill
15.21 4

12 # 266 Nottingham, Nadia 12 Dunbar Bronc

13 # 203 Reynolds, Carlesi 12 Ben Hill

15.37 3

14 # 192 Goss, Rliey 12 Ben Hill
15.58 1

15 # 297 Belcher, Keniya 12 Peachtree Hi
15.67 3

16 # 24 Upshaw, Kenedie 11 Adamsville T
16.35 4

17 # 161 Jordan, Za'Niyaa 11 Atlanta Pal
16.70 4

18 # 175 Williams, Shakyah 11 Atlanta Pal
17.36 3

-—- # 205 Sigler, Makayla 11 Ben Hill
DNS 2

—-— # 195 Howard, Michelle 12 Ben Hill
DNS 2

-- # 353 Mcgahey, Jamiyah 12 Rosel Fann
DNS 1

-- # 341 Harris, Aaliyah 12 Rosel Fann
DNS 4

-- # 152 Grier, Taneshia 12 Atlanta Pal
DNS 2

-- # 115 Murray, Eunice 11 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 2

-— # 91 Brown, Darryel 12 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 3

-- # 335 Graves, Kmyah 12 Rosel Fann
DNS 2

-- # 285 Strozier, Se'Miya 12 Dunbar Bronc
DNS 1

-- # 359 Sanders, Olivia 11 Rosel Fann
DNS 3

-- # 213 Turner, Zariya 12 Ben Hill
DNS 4

-- # 363 Stower, Daiyona 11 Rosel Fann
DNS 2

Event 49 Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash



Finals

1 # 504 Wayne, Samiya 12 Track Georgi
13.25 10

2 # 129 Tryon, Anaya 12 Atlanta Ligh
13.55 8

3 # 422 Gardner, Madison 11 Track Georgi
4 # 61 Jefferson, Caylie 11 Atanta Spart
5 # 100 Garner, Dariyel 12 Atlanta Ligh
6 # 443 Hill, Kintavious 11 Track Georgi
7 # 85 Bellinger, Jasmin 12 Atlanta Ligh

8 # 179 Armstrong, Kather 12 Ben Hill

Event 50 Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 378 Alexander, Hilton 12 Track Georgi
13.07q 7

2 # 28 Warren, Quindariu 12 Adamsville T
13.08g 2

3 # 384 Bing Jr., Jamal 12 Track Georgi
13.099g 2

4 # 457 Jones, Colin 12 Track Georgi
13.20q 4

5 # 387 Bolden, Khalil 11 Track Georgi
13.40g 3

6 # 437 Heard Jr., Cornel 11 Track Georgi
13.52q 1

7 # 67 O'Neal, Carmelo 11 Atanta Spart
13.54q 5
8 # 496 Spain, Khyair 11 Track Georgi

13.57q 6



9 #
13.75
10 #
13.83
11 #
13.85
12 #
13.90
13 #
13.91
14 #
13.96
15 #
14.24
16 #
14.29
17 #
14.30
18 #
14.31
19 #
14.39
20 #
14.40
21 #
14.52
22 #
14.55
23 #
14.60
24 #
14.87
25 #
15.03
26 #
15.59
27 #
15.74
28 #
15.83
29 #
16.04
30 #
16.05
31 #
16.06
32 #

469

88

473

397

22

19

154

392

463

23

54

12

237

145

343

455

502

453

298

50

105

310

189

Mcgee, Jovanni

Blackman, Xzavian
Mulbah, Ethan
Calwise Jr, Marcu
Turner, Jaydan
Rashid, Saudek
Heard, Keonte
Brown, Treante
Langford, Christi
Turner, Jordan
Hall, Julian
Harris Jr., Shann
Cox, Daylan
Donald, Harris
Henry, Kymani
Johnson Jr., Kenn
Walker, Demarco
Brown, Gavin
Johnson, Jaden
Brooks, Markuise
Foster, Demario
Hammond, Will
Allen, Jordan

Cox, Cameron

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

11

12

12

12

11

12

12

12

11

12

11

11

12

12

11

12

Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Adamsville T
Atlanta Pal

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Atanta Spart
Adamsville T
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Pal

Rosel Fann

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Track Georgi
Peachtree Hi
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann

Ben Hill



H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H $ $ R3S

76

342

460

321

89

230

355

149

339

103

317

219

358

364

174

158

356

113

352

466

46

362

307

Surry, Jacarri

Harris, Shannon
Jones, Laron
Coleman, Maalachi
Blackman, X'Zavia
Carter, Dekari
Neal, Brendan
Franklin, Montrez
Hampton, Jamarcus
Hall Jr., Eric
Brown, Corey
whorten, Jamarcus
Roberts, Michael
Taylor, Jeremiah
Wilcher, Malachi
Johnson, Lenard
Neal, Steve
McCord, Samari
Martin, Marcus
Lewis, Raphael
Covington, Hayden
Jakobe

Searcy,

Ryals, DeAngelo

11

12

11

12

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

11

12

11

12

12

11

12

11

11

12

Atanta Spart
Rosel Fann
Track Georgi
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Ligh
Dunbar Bronc
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Pal
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann
Ben Hill
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Pal
Atlanta Pal
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Rosel Fann

Peachtree Hi



-— # 322 Cox, Cedrick 12 Rosel Fann
DNS 1

Event 50 Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals
1 # 378 Alexander, Hilton 12 Track Georgi
12.86 10

2 # 384 Bing Jr., Jamal 12 Track Georgi
12.88 8

3 # 387 Bolden, Khalil 11 Track Georgi
13.10 6

4 # 28 Warren, Quindariu 12 Adamsville T
13.11 5

5 # 496 Spain, Khyair 11 Track Georgi
13.23 4

6 # 67 O'Neal, Carmelo 11 Atanta Spart
13.30 3

7 # 457 Jones, Colin 12 Track Georgi
13.33 2

8 # 437 Heard Jr., Cornel 11 Track Georgi
13.49 1

Event 51 Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 406 Couch, Queen 14 Track Georgi
12.80g 4

2 # 454 Johnson, Rionna D 14 Track Georgi
12.96g 3

3 # 424 Gates, Brinae 13 Track Georgi
13.18q 2

4 # 177 williams, Taniya 14 Atlanta Pal
13.73q 3

5 # 148 Franklin, Marquis 14 Atlanta Pal
13.96q 2



6 # 86
14.08q 4
7 # 3
14.32q 2
8 # 302
15.07qg 3
9 # 412
15.37 1
10 # 171
16.57 1
11 # 265
16.67 3
12 # 167
16.73 4
13 # 324
17.85 2
14 # 90
19.60 2
-- # 347
DNS 3
-- # 350
DNS 4
-- # 354
DNS 4
-— # 62
DNS 1
-- # 301
DNS 2
-— # 58
DNS 3
-— # 30
DNS 2
-- # 366
DNS 3
-- # 306
DNS 1
-- # 309
DNS 4
-— # 72
DNS 1
- # 71
DNS 4
-- # 361
DNS 1

Event 51

Blackman, Kiala

Baker, Saudaja
Jackson, Shalisio
Davenport, Miracl
Wall, Dyniyah
Muckle, Chrizorah
sheffield, Jasmin
Davis, Jaberia
Brown, Dariyel
Lochart, Jakyria
Marshall, Jakayla
Neal, Alexus
Johnson, Imari
Hopson, Sherrionn
Hester, Dae Nitra
Alston, Jiren
Walker, Shamari
Nicole, Amber
Allen, Jayda
Reshard, Precious

Rashid, Asya

Sanders, Taniyah

14

13

13

13

14

14

13

14

13

14

13

14

14

14

14

Atlanta Ligh
Adamsville T
Peachtree Hi
Track Georgi
Atlanta Pal
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Pal
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Atanta Spart
Peachtree Hi
Atanta Spart
Atanta Spart
Rosel Fann
Peachtree Hi
Rosel Fann
Atanta Spart
Atanta Spart

Rosel Fann

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash



Finals
1 # 406 Couch, Queen 14 Track Georgi
12.77 10

2 # 454 Johnson, Rionna D 14 Track Georgi
12.79 8

3 # 424 Gates, Brinae 13 Track Georgi
13.11 6

4 # 177 Williams, Taniya 14 Atlanta Pal
13.71 5

5 # 86 Blackman, Kiala 13 Atlanta Ligh
13.89 4

6 # 148 Franklin, Marquis 14 Atlanta Pal
14.28 3

7 # 3 Baker, Saudaja 14 Adamsville T
14.56 2

8 # 302 Jackson, Shalisio 14 Peachtree Hi
14.85 1

Event 52 Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 125 Sexton, Jackson 14 Atlanta Ligh
12.15q 4

1 # 127 Tanner, Chancello 14 Atlanta Ligh
12.15q 3

3 # 292 Walton, Jamal 13 Dunbar Bronc
12.66g 2

4 # 53 Grace, Jabari 13 Atanta Spart
13.01g 3

5 # 425 Gibson, Mekhi 14 Track Georgi
13.12q 1

6 # 333 Gooden, Demarcus 13 Rosel Fann
13.87q 3

7 # 168 Stanley, Jalen 14 Atlanta Pal
14.44q 4

8 # 151 Goodman, Quadario 13 Atlanta Pal



138

170

162

261

337

55

373

107

331

311

318

329

334

365

316

142

323

357

52

Daniels Jr., Char

Fleming, Zachary
Carwell, Sentwali
Alexandar, Acari
Bennett, Hassain
Truitt, Vincent
Lee, Jason
Miller, DeMarcos
Grier, Quendariou
Hall, Maron
Wiilliams, Teon
Kadle, Malachi
Ford, Octacvious
Almonte, Rondey
Brown, Nicholis
Ferguson, Asad
Graves, Kamauri
Usher, Jacobi
Bradley, Antaviou
Cook, Khi

Charl

Daniel Jr.,

Randolph-Howard,

13

13

13

13

13

14

13

14

14

14

13

13

14

13

13

13

14

13

14

14

13

Adamsville T
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Adamsville T
Atlanta Pal

Atlanta Pal

Atlanta Pal

Dunbar Bronc
Rosel Fann

Atanta Spart
Rosel Fann

Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann

Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Pal

Rosel Fann

Rosel Fann

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash



Finals
1 # 127 Tanner, Chancello 14 Atlanta Ligh
11.73 10

2 # 125 Sexton, Jackson 14 Atlanta Ligh
11.98 8

3 # 292 Walton, Jamal 13 Dunbar Bronc
12.58 6

4 # 425 Gibson, Mekhi 14 Track Georgi
12.79 5

5 # 53 Grace, Jabari 13 Atanta Spart
12.85 4

6 # 333 Gooden, Demarcus 13 Rosel Fann
14.14 3

7 # 168 Stanley, Jalen 14 Atlanta Pal
14.75 2 14.742

8 # 151 Goodman, Quadario 13 Atlanta Pal
14.75 1 14.747

Event 54 Boys 9-10 1600 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 276 Robinson, Amari 9 Dunbar Bronc
6:18.27 10

2 # 494 Smith Jr, Davon 9 Track Georgi
6:21.92 8

3 # 396 Butler, Demoni 9 Track Georgi

6:55.44 6

4 # 491 Scott, Jahazariah 9 Track Georgi
6:58.60 5

5 # 390 Brown, Kameron 9 Track Georgi
7:00.38 4

6 # 430 Griffin Jr, Jeffe 9 Track Georgi
7:56.03 3

7 # 143 Davis, Jalen 10 Atlanta Pal
8:00.86 2
8 # 231 Ceesay, Kedren 10 Dunbar Bronc

9:25.04 1



—-— # 52 Glenn, Pharoah 10 Atanta Spart
DNS

Event 55 Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 482 Polk, Cameryn 11 Track Georgi
6:40.43 10

2 # 497 Strom, London 11 Track Georgi
6:46.96 8

3 # 139 Brown, Madison 12 Atlanta Pal

8:58.01 6

Event 56 Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 118 Perantoni, Nichol 12 Atlanta Ligh
6:13.50 10

2 # 447 Houston, Jayden 12 Track Georgi
6:31.57 8
-- # 348 Lowe, demarrio 12 Rosel Fann
DNS
—— # 376 Williams, Terrion 12 Rosel Fann
DNS

Event 57 Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 99 Fowler, Charlotte 14 Atlanta Ligh
7:30.70 10

2 # 441 Hicks, Xya 13 Track Georgi
7:55.63 8
3 # 165 Porter, Aaliyah 13 Atlanta Pal

8:39.45 6



Event 58 Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points
1 # 409 Cross, Donovan 13 Track Georgi
6:10.83 10

2 # 308 Taylor, Mykel 14 Peachtree Hi

6:26.24 8

Event 59 Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time

Name Age
Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 214 Wakefield, Makayl 8
33.65q 2
2 # 483 Printup, Audrey 8
33.79q 2
3 # 121 Postell, Joy 7
35.499 1
4 # 178 Anderson, Kanilia 8
35.75q 2
5 # 259 Madison, Sha'niya 8
35.93g 1
6 # 43 Copeland, Kendal 8
36.85q 2
7 # 201 Myers, Nikevia 8
38.65g 1
8 # 191 Goss, Anais 8
41.31q 1
9 # 4 Boyd, Jaayla 8
41.48 1
-- # 182 Barnes, Jayden 8
DNS 1
- # 15 Knight-Taylor, Ni 8
DNS 2
-- # 272 Reid, Chrissy 7
DNS 2
-- # 221 Wood, Khamaja 8

DNS 1

Ben Hill
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill
Dunbar Bronc
Atanta Spart
Ben Hill
Ben Hill
Adamsville T
Ben Hill
Adamsville T
Dunbar Bronc

Ben Hill



-- # 181 Bacon, Naveia 8 Ben Hill
DNS 1

-— # 29 Willis, Zaria 8 Adamsville T
DNS 2
Event 59 Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team

Finals Points
Finals

1 # 483 Printup, Audrey 8 Track Georgi
34.02 10

2 # 214 Wakefield, Makayl 8 Ben Hill
34.71 8

3 # 121 Postell, Joy 7 Atlanta Ligh
35.77 6

4 # 259 Madison, Sha'niya 8 Dunbar Bronc
35.80 5

5 # 178 Anderson, Kanilia 8 Ben Hill
38.28 4

6 # 43 Copeland, Kendal 8 Atanta Spart
39.76 3

7 # 201 Myers, Nikevia 8 Ben Hill
41.06 2

8 # 191 Goss, Anais 8 Ben Hill
44 .07 1
Event 60 Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

Name Age Team

Prelims H#
Preliminaries

1 # 57 Harris, Bryson 8 Atanta Spart
32.47q 3

2 # 506 White, Mehki 8 Track Georgi
32.53g 2

3 # 470 McKinley Jr, Deon 8 Track Georgi
32.89g 1

4 # 284 Sstillwell, Mondar 8 Dunbar Bronc

33.07q 1



5 # 434 Hartsfield, Kevin 8 Track Georgi

34.33q 2
6 # 291 Tucker, Jeremiah 8 Dunbar Bronc
34.50g 2
7 # 432 Harmon, Michai 8 Track Georgi
34.74q 2
8 # 493 Smith, Zaiden 8 Track Georgi
35.77q 3
9 # 222 Woods, Jean-Princ 8 Ben Hill
35.82 1
10 # 218 White, Mykle 8 Ben Hill
36.19 3
11 # 423 Gardner, Noah 8 Track Georgi
36.48 1
12 # 188 Camon, Eric 8 Ben Hill
36.56 2
13 # 79 Tyler, Marcus 7 Atanta Spart
37.63 2
14 # 305 Nash, Renaras 7 Peachtree Hi
38.77 3
15 # 499 Thomas, Jackson 8 Track Georgi
38.79 1
16 # 206 Simmons, Cedric 8 Ben Hill
38.94 3
17 # 415 Dotson, Jacob 7 Track Georgi
41.94 1
18 # 228 Cain, Jamel 7 Dunbar Bronc
42.08 3
-- # 114 Miles, Carter 7 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 3

Event 60 Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals

1 # 57 Harris, Bryson 8 Atanta Spart
31.72 10

2 # 506 White, Mehki 8 Track Georgi
32.41 8

3 # 470 McKinley Jr, Deon 8 Track Georgi
33.07 6

4 # 284 stillwell, Mondar 8 Dunbar Bronc
34.27 5



5 # 434 Hartsfield, Kevin
35.03 4

6 # 432 Harmon, Michai
35.12 3

7 # 493 Smith, Zaiden
35.16 2

8 # 291 Tucker, Jeremiah
37.00 1

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi

Dunbar Bronc

Event 61 Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 380 August, Makai
30.499 4

2 # 69 Owens, Katrina
31.78q 1

3 # 395 Burton, Deasia
32.23q 2

4 # 500 Thomas, Marlia
32.35q 3

5 # 35 Brown, Camden
32.689 2

6 # 208 Simmons, Nakai
33.68q9 4

7 # 77 Taylor, Charrese
33.76g 3

8 # 199 Mcgee, Harmoni
34.40g 3

9 # 471 Miller, Nickayla
34.54 4

10 # 122 Pratt, Christina
34.68 2

11 # 216 Wells, Nia
34.83 1

12 # 40 Carwell, Nneka
35.14 4

13 # 130 Ward, Harley
35.29 4

14 # 200 Moore, Sereneti
35.75 4

15 # 183 Brandy, Jordan

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Ben Hill

Atanta Spart
Ben Hill

Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill

Atanta Spart
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill

Ben Hill



16 # 17 Mahone, Sakera 10 Adamsville T
36.39 2

17 # 93 Colbert, Ricq'ee 9 Atlanta Ligh
38.21 1

18 # 207 Simmons, Heaven 9 Ben Hill
40.39 1

19 # 240 Freeman, Janyiah 9 Dunbar Bronc
41.93 3

—-- # 110 Liles, Kendall 10 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 3

-- # 198 Mccoy, India 9 Ben Hill
DNS 2

—-—- # 220 wood, Jordan 10 Ben Hill
DNS 3

-— # 94 Colbert, Ric'Quee 10 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 4

-— # 6 Brown, Shelby 10 Adamsville T
DNS 1

-- # 444 Holmes, Nyema 10 Track Georgi
DNS 1

Event 61 Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals

1 # 380 August, Makai 10 Track Georgi
30.51 10

2 # 69 Owens, Katrina 10 Atanta Spart
31.11 8

3 # 35 Brown, Camden 10 Atanta Spart
31.39 6

4 # 500 Thomas, Marlia 10 Track Georgi
31.74 5

5 # 395 Burton, Deasia 10 Track Georgi
33.62 4

6 # 77 Taylor, Charrese 9 Atanta Spart
34.67 3

7 # 199 Mcgee, Harmoni 9 Ben Hill
35.44 2

8 # 208 Simmons, Nakai 10 Ben Hill

35.47 1



Event 62 Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 452 Jacobs, Bo
28.48q 2

2 # 401 Carter, Marcus Ad
29.09q 2

3 # 27 Warren, Kameran
29.37q 1

4 # 398 Carr, Jagwan
29.55q 5

5 # 209 Smith, Justin
29.68q 1

6 # 509 Wiggins, Quantavi
30.03g 3

7 # 408 Crawford, Zion
30.28qg 4

8 # 429 Green, Tyriq Tybo
30.86q 5

9 # 65 McCoy, Nasir
30.92 1

10 # 32 Bailey, Kennedi
31.03 5

11 # 474 Murphy, Justin
31.80 2

12 # 8 Carter, Zachery
31.86 3

13 # 36 Butler, Noah
32.45 4

14 # 451 Jackson, Devon
32.89 3

15 # 38 Cane, Aiden
33.18 2

16 # 204 Shannon Jr., Bran
33.23 2

17 # 193 Griffin, Cameron
33.85 5

18 # 47 Davis, Elijah
33.88 3

19 # 215 wWakefield, Ricard
33.96 3

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Track Georgi
Ben Hill

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Ben Hill

Ben Hill

Atanta Spart

Ben Hill



20 # 212 Thomas, Marley
34.17 5
21 # 184 Breeden, Zacharia
34.27 4
22 # 239 Favors, Mario
34.44 5
23 # 416 Douglas, Lavar
36.47 1
24 # 186 Bush, Roderico
37.15 1
25 # 14 Hayes, Nekele
37.79 2
26 # 2 Alexandar, Jabari
39.48 2
-— # 394 Burns, Aidan Ace
DNS 4
-— # 87 Blackman, Ky'ree
DNS 1
-- # 197 Lorme, Jamil
DNS 4
-—- # 124 Richardson, Elija
DNS 3
-—- # 489 Rogan, Zayd
DNS 1
-— # 25 Upshaw Jr., Keon
DNS 5
-— # 26 Wallace, Deonta
DNS 4
—-- # 187 Bush, Roshad
DNS 3
-- # 190 Garedner, Khalil
DNS 1
-—- # 428 Green, Tyriq
DNS 4
Event 62 Boys 9-10 200 Meter
Name
Finals Points
Finals
1 # 452 Jacobs, Bo
28.29 10
2 # 27 Warren, Kameran

28.45 8

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Ben Hill
Ben Hill
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Ben Hill
Adamsville T
Adamsville T
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Adamsville T
Ben Hill
Ben Hill

Track Georgi

Track Georgi

Adamsville T



3 # 408 Crawford, Zion 9 Track Georgi
29.08 6

4 # 429 Green, Tyriq Tybo 10 Track Georgi
29.47 5

5 # 398 Carr, Jagwan 10 Track Georgi
29.52 4

6 # 401 Carter, Marcus Ad 10 Track Georgi
29.68 3

7 # 509 Wiggins, Quantavi 9 Track Georgi
30.02 2

8 # 209 Smith, Justin 10 Ben Hill
30.54 1

Event 63 Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 504 Wayne, Samiya 12 Track Georgi
27.43q 2

2 # 385 Birts, Quenteria 12 Track Georgi
28.82q 4

3 # 129 Tryon, Anaya 12 Atlanta Ligh
28.94g 1

4 # 446 Houston, Jada 12 Track Georgi
29.22q 3

5 # 422 Gardner, Madison 11 Track Georgi
29.699g 3

6 # 443 Hill, Kintavious 11 Track Georgi
30.02g 4

7 # 100 Garner, Dariyel 12 Atlanta Ligh
30.26g 3

8 # 11 Harris, Aaliyah 12 Adamsville T
30.40g 4

9 # 85 Bellinger, Jasmin 12 Atlanta Ligh
30.91 2

10 # 179 Armstrong, Kather 12 Ben Hill
31.05 4

11 # 61 Jefferson, Caylie 11 Atanta Spart
31.16 1

12 # 42 Copeland, Kamyrn 11 Atanta Spart
31.71 2

13 # 472 Mosley, Aneya 11 Track Georgi



14 # 203 Reynolds, Carlesi 12 Ben Hill

32.66 3

15 # 152 Grier, Taneshia 12 Atlanta Pal
32.83 3

16 # 192 Goss, Rliey 12 Ben Hill
32.99 4

17 # 34 Bowman, Janiyah 12 Atanta Spart
33.33 4

18 # 273 Roberts, Camarh 11 Dunbar Bronc
33.97 1

19 # 24 Upshaw, Kenedie 11 Adamsville T
34.14 2

20 # 175 williams, Shakyah 11 Atlanta Pal
37.12 1

21 # 51 Foster, Harmony 11 Atanta Spart
37.15 3

-- # 285 Strozier, Se'Miya 12 Dunbar Bronc
DNS 4

-- # 297 Belcher, Keniya 12 Peachtree Hi
DNS 1

-—- # 147 Evans, Mekiah 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS 2

—-— # 195 Howard, Michelle 12 Ben Hill
DNS 1

-- # 176 Williams, Shamyah 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS 4

-- # 196 Jordan, Platiya 12 Ben Hill
DNS 2

-—- # 205 Sigler, Makayla 11 Ben Hill
DNS 3

-- # 266 Nottingham, Nadia 12 Dunbar Bronc
DNS 2

Event 63 Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals

1 # 504 Wayne, Samiya 12 Track Georgi
27.03 10

2 # 129 Tryon, Anaya 12 Atlanta Ligh
28.28 8

3 # 385 Birts, Quenteria 12 Track Georgi



28.65 6

4 # 100 Garner, Dariyel 12 Atlanta Ligh
29.58 5

5 # 422 Gardner, Madison 11 Track Georgi
29.59 4

6 # 11 Harris, Aaliyah 12 Adamsville T
29.90 3

7 # 443 Hill, Kintavious 11 Track Georgi
31.06 2

8 # 446 Houston, Jada 12 Track Georgi
31.42 1

Event 64 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 402 Cineas, John 12 Track Georgi
27.03g 3

2 # 387 Bolden, Khalil 11 Track Georgi
27.099g 3

3 # 384 Bing Jr., Jamal 12 Track Georgi
27.12q 5

4 # 378 Alexander, Hilton 12 Track Georgi
27.13g 6

5 # 28 Warren, Quindariu 12 Adamsville T
27.42q 4

6 # 131 White, Eric 12 Atlanta Ligh
27.56q 4

7 # 457 Jones, Colin 12 Track Georgi
27.74q 1

8 # 31 Arnold, Torey 11 Atanta Spart
28.20q 2

9 # 496 Spain, Khyair 11 Track Georgi
28.24 2

10 # 437 Heard Jr., Cornel 11 Track Georgi
28.26 2

11 # 469 Mcgee, Jovanni 11 Track Georgi
28.79 6

12 # 418 Ferguson, Zion 11 Track Georgi
28.80 4

12 # 397 Calwise Jr, Marcu 11 Track Georgi
28.80 6



14 #
29.33
15 #
29.66
16 #
30.56
17 #
30.72
18 #
30.75
19 #
30.86
20 #
31.15
21 #
31.27
22 #
31.74
23 #
32.14
24 #
32.40
25 #
32.62
26 #
32.98
27 #
33.24
28 #
33.41
29 #
33.88
30 #
35.30
31 #
36.51
-— #
DNS
-— #

— #

— #

—#

—#

88
2
473
5
12
3
54
5
154
4
466
2
23
1
237

230

455

502

22

467
4
49
1

5
6
50
3

105
3

189
5

376

4

103

1
414

3
89

5
145

6
46

Blackman, Xzavian
Mulbah, Ethan
Harris Jr., Shann
Hall, Julian
Heard, Keonte
Lewis, Raphael
Turner, Jordan
Cox, Daylan
Carter, Dekari
Johnson Jr., Kenn
Walker, Demarco
Turner, Jaydan
Martin, Lemacio
Davis, Saalim
Brown, Gavin
Foster, Demario
Hammond, Will
Cox, Cameron
Williams, Terrion
Hall Jr., Eric
Dawkins, Chase
Blackman, X'Zavia
Donald, Harris

Covington, Hayden

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

12

11

12

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

11

12

11

12

11

Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Pal
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Dunbar Bronc
Dunbar Bronc
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Adamsville T
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Adamsville T
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Ligh
Ben Hill
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Atlanta Pal

Atanta Spart



-— # 232 Cole, Kentavious 12 Dunbar Bronc
DNS 2

-— # 174 Wilcher, Malachi 12 Atlanta Pal
DNS 1

-— # 67 O'Neal, Carmelo 11 Atanta Spart
DNS 4

-- # 348 Lowe, demarrio 12 Rosel Fann
DNS 2

—— # 219 whorten, Jamarcus 11 Ben Hill

DNS 3

-- # 113 McCord, Samari 12 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 6

Event 64 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals
1 # 378 Alexander, Hilton 12 Track Georgi
26.11 10

2 # 402 Cineas, John 12 Track Georgi
26.69 8

3 # 384 Bing Jr., Jamal 12 Track Georgi
26.73 6

4 # 387 Bolden, Khalil 11 Track Georgi
26.89 5

5 # 131 White, Eric 12 Atlanta Ligh
27.86 4

6 # 457 Jones, Colin 12 Track Georgi
28.03 3

7 # 31 Arnold, Torey 11 Atanta Spart
28.12 2

8 # 28 Warren, Quindariu 12 Adamsville T
28.98 1

Event 65 Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#



Preliminaries
1 # 454 Johnson, Rionna D

26.42q 1

2 # 406 Couch, Queen
26.89q 4

3 # 82 Wilson, Madyson
26.93q 1

4 # 424 Gates, Brinae
27.02q 2

5 # 73 Stinson, Majayla
27.31q 2

6 # 485 Rasool, Tiana
27.75q 3

7 # 123 Richardson, Ameah
28.22q 4

8 # 86 Blackman, Kiala
29.09q 2

9 # 462 Lampkin, Natazjah

30.07 4

10 # 412 Davenport, Miracl
31.91 4

11 # 510 Williams, Genesis
32.06 4

-- # 354 Neal, Alexus
DNS 2

|
|
S

324 Davis, Jaberia
58 Hester, Dae Nitra
62 Johnson, Imari
347 Lochart, Jakyria
64 Marshall, Brianna
30 Alston, Jiren
309 Allen, Jayda
3 Baker, Saudaja
301 Hopson, Sherrionn

302 Jackson, Shalisio

)
Z
0
H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H
w

306 Nicole, Amber

14

14

13

13

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

13

14

13

14

13

14

14

14

14

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Track Georgi
Atlanta Ligh
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Rosel Fann

Rosel Fann

Atanta Spart
Atanta Spart
Rosel Fann

Atanta Spart
Atanta Spart
Rosel Fann

Adamsville T
Peachtree Hi
Peachtree Hi

Peachtree Hi



-—- # 366 Walker, Shamari 14 Rosel Fann

DNS 4

-- # 361 Sanders, Taniyah 14 Rosel Fann
DNS 1

-- # 136 Williams, Maya 14 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 3

-— # 71 Rashid, Asya 13 Atanta Spart
DNS 3

-— # 72 Reshard, Precious 14 Atanta Spart
DNS 2

Event 65 Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals
1 # 73 Stinson, Majayla 14 Atanta Spart
25.96 10

2 # 82 Wilson, Madyson 13 Atanta Spart
26.70 8

3 # 406 Couch, Queen 14 Track Georgi
26.96 6

4 # 424 Gates, Brinae 13 Track Georgi
27.61 5

5 # 485 Rasool, Tiana 14 Track Georgi
27.83 4

6 # 86 Blackman, Kiala 13 Atlanta Ligh
28.47 3

7 # 123 Richardson, Ameah 13 Atlanta Ligh
28.77 2
-—- # 454 Johnson, Rionna D 14 Track Georgi
DNS

Event 66 Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Name Age Team
Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 # 125 Sexton, Jackson 14 Atlanta Ligh
25.04q 4



H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H* H

292

127

425

426

383

53

13

162

168

420

151

41

142

55

331

337

254

170

107

357

138

365

316

311

Walton, Jamal

Tanner, Chancello
Gibson, Mekhi
Godhigh, Reese
Benton, Jaquez
Grace, Jabari
Hayes, Aveion
Lee, Jason
Stanley, Jalen
Fleming, Zachary
Goodman, Quadario
Carwell, Sentwali
Cook, Khi

Hall, Maron

Ford, Octacvious
Grier, Quendariou
Hunter, Camron
Truitt, Vincent
Kadle, Malachi
Randolph-Howard,
Bennett, Hassain
Usher, Jacobi

Bradley, Antaviou

Almonte, Rondey

13

14

14

14

13

13

14

13

14

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

13

13

14

Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Ligh
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Atanta Spart
Adamsville T
Atlanta Pal
Atlanta Pal
Track Georgi
Atlanta Pal
Atanta Spart
Atlanta Pal
Atanta Spart
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann
Dunbar Bronc
Atlanta Pal
Atlanta Ligh
Rosel Fann
Atlanta Pal
Rosel Fann
Rosel Fann

Rosel Fann



-- # 318 Brown, Nicholis 13 Rosel Fann
DNS 2

—-- # 334 Graves, Kamauri 14 Rosel Fann
DNS 4

—— # 135 Williams, Malik 13 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 3

-- # 333 Gooden, Demarcus 13 Rosel Fann
DNS 1

-— # 373 Wiilliams, Teon 13 Rosel Fann
DNS 3

-- # 134 Williams, Josh 14 Atlanta Ligh

Event 66 Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals Points

Finals
1 # 125 Sexton, Jackson 14 Atlanta Ligh
24.42 10

2 # 127 Tanner, Chancello 14 Atlanta Ligh
24.89 8

3 # 426 Godhigh, Reese 14 Track Georgi
25.22 6

4 # 425 Gibson, Mekhi 14 Track Georgi
26.02 5

5 # 292 Walton, Jamal 13 Dunbar Bronc
26.16 4

6 # 53 Grace, Jabari 13 Atanta Spart
27.26 3

7 # 13 Hayes, Aveion 14 Adamsville T
27.30 2

8 # 383 Benton, Jaquez 13 Track Georgi
27.57 1

Event 67 Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A'



5:21.86 10

2 Atanta Spartans 'A'
5:36.00 8

3 Ben Hill 'A'
6:06.38 6

4 Dunbar Broncos 'B'
7:09.49 5

5 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
7:16.08 4
Atlanta Pal 'A'

DNS

DNS

Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A’

Event 68 Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A’
4:53.88 10
2 Atanta Spartans 'B'
5:16.05 8
3 Ben Hill 'A'
5:19.90 6
4 Atanta Spartans 'A'
5:21.40 5
5 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
6:04.48 4
6 Dunbar Broncos 'B'
6:34.53 3
-- Atlanta Pal 'A'
DNS
-- Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
DNS

Event 69 Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A'
4:35.33 10



2 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
4:48.12 8

3 Atanta Spartans 'A'
5:15.15 6

4 Ben Hill 'A'
5:42.59 5

5 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
6:26.90 4

-- Atlanta Pal 'A'
DNS

Event 70 Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A’
4:32.43 10
2 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
4:56.40 8
3 Dunbar Broncos 'B'
5:37.98 6
4 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
5:52.66 5
-- Atlanta Pal 'A'
DNS
-- Atanta Spartans 'A’
DNS

Event 71 Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Atanta Spartans 'A'’
4:24.85 10
2 Track Georgia 'A'
4:41.68 8
3 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
5:04.99 6
—-- Atlanta Pal 'A’
DNS



Event 72 Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A'
4:20.31 10
2 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
4:40.89 8
-- Atanta Spartans 'A’
DNS

DNS

DNS

Atlanta Pal 'A'

Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A’

Event 73 Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals H# Points

1 # 214 Wakefield, Makayl 8 Ben Hill
1:23.73 2 10

2 # 43 Copeland, Kendal 8 Atanta Spart
1:29.59 1 8

3 # 421 Gammage, Jhori 8 Track Georgi
1:32.67 2 6

4 # 75 Stokes, Brianna 8 Atanta Spart

1:32.89 1 5
5 # 375 Williams, Kynnedy 7 Rosel Fann
1:35.75 2 4

6 # 294 Weaver, Zariya 8 Dunbar Bronc
1:45.77 1 3
7 # 238 Ellison, Jazal 8 Dunbar Bronc
1:54.12 2 2
-- # 182 Barnes, Jayden 8 Ben Hill
DNS 1
-— # 303 Moore, Madison 8 Peachtree Hi
DNS 2

Event 74 Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash



1 # 57 Harris, Bryson 8 Atanta Spart
1:16.27 2 10

2 # 81 Williamson, Chad 8 Atanta Spart
1:18.31 2 8

3 # 33 Baynard, Aiden 8 Atanta Spart
1:20.71 2 6

4 # 432 Harmon, Michai 8 Track Georgi

1:20.90 2 5
5 # 381 Barneman Jr., Car 8 Track Georgi
1:20.95 1 4

6 # 493 Smith, Zaiden 8 Track Georgi
1:21.05 1 3

7 # 423 Gardner, Noah 8 Track Georgi
1:22.12 2 2

8 # 80 West, Kedric 8 Atanta Spart
1:24.36 1 1

9 # 188 Camon, Eric 8 Ben Hill
1:27.71 1

10 # 79 Tyler, Marcus 7 Atanta Spart
1:29.02 2

11 # 78 Townend, Cameron- 7 Atanta Spart
1:32.06 1

12 # 224 Alexander, Jabril 8 Dunbar Bronc
1:45.51 2
13 # 286 Terry, Jordan 8 Dunbar Bronc
1:46.13 1

Event 75 Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals H# Points

1 # 380 August, Makai 10 Track Georgi
1:10.54 1 10

2 # 69 Owens, Katrina 10 Atanta Spart
1:11.90 1 8

3 # 459 Jones, Jaelyn 10 Track Georgi
1:12.55 2 6

4 # 391 Brown, Lorece 9 Track Georgi

1:16.26 2 5
5 # 208 Simmons, Nakai 10 Ben Hill



1:17.61 2 4

6 # 77 Taylor, Charrese 9 Atanta Spart
1:19.04 2 3

7 # 199 Mcgee, Harmoni 9 Ben Hill
1:22.70 1 2

8 # 183 Brandy, Jordan 10 Ben Hill
1:24.72 2 1

9 # 40 Carwell, Nneka 9 Atanta Spart
1:26.91 2

10 # 287 Terry, Sequoia 10 Dunbar Bronc
1:27.33 1

11 # 250 Henderson, Darnae 9 Dunbar Bronc
1:39.37 1
12 # 256 Kendrick, Abriell 9 Dunbar Bronc
1:45.65 2

13 # 282 Smith, Ka'Niya 10 Dunbar Bronc
1:51.28 1

-- # 299 Brooks, Shaniya 10 Peachtree Hi
DNS 2

-- # 444 Holmes, Nyema 10 Track Georgi
DNS 1

Event 76 Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals H# Points

1 # 398 Carr, Jagwan 10 Track Georgi
1:06.28 2 10

2 # 408 Crawford, Zion 9 Track Georgi
1:09.00 1 8

3 # 451 Jackson, Devon 9 Track Georgi
1:13.04 3 6

4 # 47 Davis, Elijah 9 Atanta Spart
1:14.07 2 5

5 # 379 Anderson, Dewane 9 Track Georgi
1:14.69 2 4

6 # 202 Parnells, Corey 10 Ben Hill
1:14.80 3 3

7 # 65 McCoy, Nasir 9 Atanta Spart
1:14.95 3 2

8 # 38 Cane, Aiden 10 Atanta Spart

1:15.21 3 1
9 # 280 Sledge Jr, Antoni 10 Dunbar Bronc
1:16.37 2



10 # 84 Wynn, Cayden 10 Atanta Spart
1:16.83 1

11 # 212 Thomas, Marley 9 Ben Hill
1:17.45 1

12 # 74 Stokes, Brian 9 Atanta Spart
1:18.11 3

13 # 60 Jefferson, Carson 9 Atanta Spart
1:18.43 3

14 # 492 Sharpe, Tristin 9 Track Georgi
1:19.16 3
15 # 16 Mahone, Emanuel 9 Adamsville T
1:20.02 2
16 # 507 White, Terrance 10 Track Georgi
1:20.86 2
17 # 417 Evans, Tyson 9 Track Georgi
1:21.31 1

18 # 246 Harper II, Emory 10 Dunbar Bronc
1:23.21 1

19 # 416 Douglas, Lavar 9 Track Georgi
1:23.36 1
20 # 295 Willis, Jordan 10 Dunbar Bronc
1:30.84 1

21 # 66 McKenzie, Dauntae 9 Atanta Spart
1:34.33 2

—-- # 186 Bush, Roderico 10 Ben Hill
DNS 1

-— # 48 Davis, Kye 10 Atanta Spart
DNS 2

-- # 489 Rogan, Zayd 10 Track Georgi
DNS 3

Event 77 Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals H# Points

1 # 385 Birts, Quenteria 12 Track Georgi
1:04.67 2 10

2 # 446 Houston, Jada 12 Track Georgi
1:08.25 1 8
3 # 11 Harris, Aaliyah 12 Adamsville T

1:08.37 2 6

4 # 173 Wilcher, Makayla 12 Atlanta Pal
1:09.13 1 5

5 # 56 Harper, Zoe 11 Atanta Spart



1:14.59 2 4
6 # 179 Armstrong, Kather 12 Ben Hill
1:14.71 1 3

7 # 34 Bowman, Janiyah 12 Atanta Spart
1:19.41 2 2
8 # 273 Roberts, Camarh 11 Dunbar Bronc

1:19.53 2 1

9 # 137 Yarborough, Sagan 12 Atlanta Ligh
1:22.59 1

10 # 51 Foster, Harmony 11 Atanta Spart
1:25.71 1

11 # 203 Reynolds, Carlesi 12 Ben Hill

1:30.69 2

12 # 267 Parker, Aniyah 11 Dunbar Bronc
1:34.37 1

—-- # 146 Dudley, Kenijah 12 Atlanta Pal
DNS 2

-— # 85 Bellinger, Jasmin 12 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 1

-- # 472 Mosley, Aneya 11 Track Georgi
DNS 2

-- # 176 Williams, Shamyah 11 Atlanta Pal
DNS 1

Event 78 Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals H# Points

1 # 402 Cineas, John 12 Track Georgi
1:01.29 3 10

2 # 442 Hicks, Zelus 11 Track Georgi
1:01.42 1 8

3 # 131 White, Eric 12 Atlanta Ligh
1:01.67 1 6

4 # 418 Ferguson, Zion 11 Track Georgi
1:03.53 3 5

5 # 31 Arnold, Torey 11 Atanta Spart

1:03.57 3 4
6 # 89 Blackman, X'Zavia 11 Atlanta Ligh
1:04.36 3 3

7 # 19 Rashid, Saudek 12 Adamsville T
1:06.18 2 2
8 # 479 Parker, Joshua 12 Track Georgi

1:07.90 2 1



9 # 439 Henry, Xavien 12 Track Georgi
1:10.41 2

10 # 251 Hickman, King 12 Dunbar Bronc
1:10.76 1
11 # 92 Brown, Nikai 11 Atlanta Ligh
1:12.66 3
12 # 39 Carwell, Ad'E 12 Atanta Spart
1:14.02 2
13 # 300 Fulton, Javon 11 Peachtree Hi
1:14.46 1
14 # 467 Martin, Lemacio 11 Track Georgi
1:15.11 2

15 # 117 Perantoni, Isaac 12 Atlanta Ligh
1:17.66 2

16 # 49 Davis, Saalim 11 Atanta Spart
1:18.59 1

17 # 232 Cole, Kentavious 12 Dunbar Bronc
1:20.52 2

18 # 257 Lewis, Jaquavious 12 Dunbar Bronc
1:21.18 3

19 # 271 Rabun Jr, Julian 11 Dunbar Bronc
1:21.71 3

20 # 243 Glenn Jr, Maurice 12 Dunbar Bronc
1:22.90 2

-- # 460 Jones, Laron 11 Track Georgi
DNS 1

-- # 414 Dawkins, Chase 12 Track Georgi
DNS 1

Event 79 Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals H# Points

1 # 82 Wilson, Madyson 13 Atanta Spart
1:01.51 2 10

2 # 73 Stinson, Majayla 14 Atanta Spart
1:03.66 1 8

3 # 123 Richardson, Ameah 13 Atlanta Ligh
1:07.11 2 6

4 # 126 St. Fleur, Sydney 14 Atlanta Ligh
1:07.52 2 5

5 # 148 Franklin, Marquis 14 Atlanta Pal
1:11.06 1 4

6 # 503 Walker, Makayla 14 Track Georgi



1:11.86 1 3

7 # 510 Williams, Genesis 13 Track Georgi
1:13.77 1 2

8 # 462 Lampkin, Natazjah 13 Track Georgi
1:14.90 2 1
-— # 64 Marshall, Brianna 13 Atanta Spart

DNS 2

-— # 90 Brown, Dariyel 13 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 1

—-- # 163 McKinney, Destine 14 Atlanta Pal
DNS 2

-- # 136 Williams, Maya 14 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 1

Event 80 Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team
Finals H# Points

1 # 332 Ford, Octavious 14 Rosel Fann
55.85 2 10

2 # 104 Hamilton, Fredric 14 Atlanta Ligh
56.12 2 8

3 # 393 Brown, Trevor 13 Track Georgi
56.68 1 6

4 # 290 Tronese, Sedrick 14 Dunbar Bronc
58.99 1 5

5 # 426 Godhigh, Reese 14 Track Georgi
59.66 1 4

6 # 102 Hall, Christopher 13 Atlanta Ligh
1:00.22 2 3

7 # 383 Benton, Jaquez 13 Track Georgi
1:02.32 2 2
8 # 53 Grace, Jabari 13 Atanta Spart

1:03.26 1 1

9 # 511 Bucannon, Deandre 13 Track Georgi
1:04.13 1

10 # 144 DeCarlos, McKinne 14 Atlanta Pal

1:04.38 2

11 # 13 Hayes, Aveion 14 Adamsville T
1:05.27 2

12 # 162 Lee, Jason 13 Atlanta Pal
1:20.90 1

-— # 135 Williams, Malik 13 Atlanta Ligh

DNS 1



-—- # 134 wWilliams, Josh 14 Atlanta Ligh
DNS 2

—-— # 37 Callahan, Joshua 13 Atanta Spart
DNS 2

Event 81 Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 75 Stokes, Brianna 8 Atanta Spart
3:34.24 10

2 # 294 Weaver, Zariya 8 Dunbar Bronc
4:16.35 8

3 # 238 Ellison, Jazal 8 Dunbar Bronc

4:16.75 6

Event 82 Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 381 Barneman Jr., Car 8 Track Georgi
3:18.58 10

2 # 78 Townend, Cameron- 7 Atanta Spart
3:18.93 8

3 # 188 Camon, Eric 8 Ben Hill
3:35.91 6

4 # 224 Alexander, Jabril 8 Dunbar Bronc
4:02.91 5

5 # 286 Terry, Jordan 8 Dunbar Bronc
4:17.02 4

Event 83 Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 459 Jones, Jaelyn 10 Track Georgi
2:52.00 10
2 # 391 Brown, Lorece 9 Track Georgi



3:00.34 8

3 # 208 Simmons, Nakai 10 Ben Hill
3:19.44 6

4 # 199 Mcgee, Harmoni 9 Ben Hill
3:37.29 5

5 # 200 Moore, Sereneti 9 Ben Hill

5:17.03 4

Event 84 Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals H# Points

1 # 52 Glenn, Pharoah 10 Atanta Spart
2:54.00 2 10

2 # 494 Smith Jr, Davon 9 Track Georgi
3:02.03 2 8

3 # 276 Robinson, Amari 9 Dunbar Bronc
3:02.49 1 6

4 # 44 Coverson, Cainan 9 Atanta Spart
3:07.37 1 5

5 # 505 Wells, Mateo 9 Track Georgi
3:09.66 2 4

6 # 379 Anderson, Dewane 9 Track Georgi
3:10.95 2 3

7 # 396 Butler, Demoni 9 Track Georgi
3:11.50 1 2

8 # 390 Brown, Kameron 9 Track Georgi

3:12.24 1 1

9 # 491 Scott, Jahazariah 9 Track Georgi
3:16.02 1

10 # 507 White, Terrance 10 Track Georgi
3:21.36 2

11 # 430 Griffin Jr, Jeffe 9 Track Georgi
3:24.36 2

12 # 202 Parnells, Corey 10 Ben Hill
3:24.96 1

13 # 295 Willis, Jordan 10 Dunbar Bronc
3:30.59 1

14 # 246 Harper II, Emory 10 Dunbar Bronc
3:32.61 2

15 # 289 Tiller, Xavier 10 Dunbar Bronc
3:40.28 2

16 # 66 McKenzie, Dauntae 9 Atanta Spart
4:35.44 1



-— # 84 Wynn, Cayden 10 Atanta Spart
DNS 2
-— # 48 Davis, Kye 10 Atanta Spart
DNS 1
Event 85 Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team
Finals Points
1 # 482 Polk, Cameryn 11 Track Georgi
2:58.55 10
2 # 497 Strom, London 11 Track Georgi
2:59.23 8
3 # 56 Harper, Zoe 11 Atanta Spart

3:10.42 6
4 # 137 Yarborough, Sagan
3:20.44 5

Atlanta Ligh

Event 86 Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team

Finals Points

1 # 442 Hicks, Zelus 11 Track Georgi
2:40.49 10

2 # 479 Parker, Joshua 12 Track Georgi
2:44.53 7

2 # 118 Perantoni, Nichol 12 Atlanta Ligh
2:44.53 7

4 # 439 Henry, Xavien 12 Track Georgi
2:49.28 5

5 # 39 Carwell, Ad'E 12 Atanta Spart
2:53.73 4

6 # 300 Fulton, Javon 11 Peachtree Hi
2:59.25 3

7 # 447 Houston, Jayden 12 Track Georgi
3:01.15 2

8 # 117 Perantoni, Isaac 12 Atlanta Ligh
3:04.98 1

9 # 243 Glenn Jr, Maurice 12 Dunbar Bronc
3:10.76

10 # 257 Lewis, Jaquavious 12 Dunbar Bronc



3:13.34

11 # 392 Brown, Treante 12 Track Georgi
3:16.71

12 # 92 Brown, Nikai 11 Atlanta Ligh
3:33.51

13 # 252 Hickman, Messiah 11 Dunbar Bronc
4:21.32

Event 87 Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 126 St. Fleur, Sydney 14 Atlanta Ligh
3:03.98 10

2 # 503 Walker, Makayla 14 Track Georgi
3:11.37 8

3 # 99 Fowler, Charlotte 14 Atlanta Ligh
3:16.15 6

Event 88 Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Name Age Team
Finals Points

1 # 332 Ford, Octavious 14 Rosel Fann
2:22.16 10

2 # 104 Hamilton, Fredric 14 Atlanta Ligh
2:26.59 8

3 # 393 Brown, Trevor 13 Track Georgi
2:37.46 6

4 # 308 Taylor, Mykel 14 Peachtree Hi
2:47.24 5

5 # 409 Cross, Donovan 13 Track Georgi
2:49.20 4

-—— # 162 Lee, Jason 13 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 140 Collier, Kelley 14 Atlanta Pal
DNS

-- # 102 Hall, Christopher 13 Atlanta Ligh
DNS

-— # 37 Callahan, Joshua 13 Atanta Spart
DNS



Event 89 Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Ben Hill 'A'
1:06.68 10
2 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
1:08.28 8
3 Track Georgia 'A'
1:08.54 6
-- Atanta Spartans 'A’
DNS
-- Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'’
DNS

Event 90 Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A'
1:02.33 10

2 Track Georgia 'B'
1:03.54 8

3 Atanta Spartans 'A'
1:04.53 6

4 Ben Hill 'A'
1:05.96 5

5 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
1:08.79 4

6 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'B'

1:11.47 3
7 Dunbar Broncos 'B'
1:15.75 2
-- Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
DNS

Event 91 Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay



1 Track Georgia 'B'
1:01.07 1 10
2 Atanta Spartans 'A'
1:01.18 2 8
3 Ben Hill 'A'
1:03.36 2 6
4 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
1:06.32 1 5
5 Dunbar Broncos 'B'
1:09.97 2 4
—- Dunbar Broncos 'A'
DQ 1 1:08.49 Z2 LANE VIOL
-- Ben Hill 'B'
DNS 2
Atlanta Pal 'A'
DNS 1
Track Georgia 'A'
DNS 2

Event 92 Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals H# Points

1 Track Georgia 'A'
58.00 1 10

2 Ben Hill 'A'
58.25 1 8

3 Atanta Spartans 'B'
59.30 1 6

4 Atanta Spartans 'A’
1:02.70 2 5

5 Adamsville Track Club 'A'
1:02.75 1 4

6 Atlanta Pal 'A'
1:04.27 2 3

7 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
1:05.79 1 2

8 Dunbar Broncos 'B'
1:05.86 2 1
-- Track Georgia 'B'
DQ 2 57.18 OUT OF LANE



—-- Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
DNS 2

Event 93 Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A'

54.87 10
2 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'’
55.30 8

3 Atanta Spartans 'A’
1:00.15 6

4 Ben Hill 'A'
1:00.34 5

5 Atlanta Pal 'A'
1:00.43 4

6 Track Georgia 'B'
1:00.93 3

7 Dunbar Broncos ‘A’
1:06.48 2

Event 94 Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A'

51.59 10
2 Track Georgia 'B'
53.17 8
3 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
55.21 6
4 Adamsville Track Club 'A'
55.23 5
5 Atlanta Pal 'A’
58.22 4
6 Atanta Spartans 'A'
58.56 3
7 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
59.40 2

8 Dunbar Broncos 'B'



1:03.35 1

Event 95 Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Atanta Spartans 'A'

51.14 10
2 Track Georgia 'A'
51.65 8

3 Atlanta Pal 'A'
1:00.08 6
4 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'
1:00.61 5
—-- Peachtree Hills Rec Center 'A'
DNS

Event 96 Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals Points

1 Atlanta Lightspeed Track Club 'A'

49.19 10
2 Track Georgia 'A'
50.71 8
3 Dunbar Broncos 'A'
53.41 6
4 Rosel Fann 'A'
53.66 5
5 Atlanta Pal 'A’
58.43 4
—— Atanta Spartans 'A’
DNS
Women - Team Rankings - 42 Events
Scored
1) TRACK GEORGIA 578.50 2) Atanta
Spartans 200

3) Dunbar Broncos 196 4) Atlanta



Lightspeed Track 184

5) Ben Hill 154 6) Atlanta PAL
87

7) Adamsville Track Club 27.50 8) Peachtree
Hills Rec Cente 6

9) Rosel Fann 4

Men - Team Rankings - 43 Events Scored

1) TRACK GEORGIA 684.50 2) Dunbar
Broncos 221

3) Atanta Spartans 178.50 4) Atlanta
Lightspeed Track 139

5) Ben Hill 83.50 6) Adamsville
Track Club 76

7) Atlanta PAL 57 8) Rosel Fann
38.50

9) Peachtree Hills Rec Center 22



